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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY1 16.05   20.0

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE2 17.25   17.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE3 17.96   16.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA4 18.58   15.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR5 18.75   14.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY6 18.96   13.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE7 19.68   12.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN8 19.83   11.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY9 19.98   9.0

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY10 20.22   7.0

ACAC-IN  8MCCORKLE, KENNEDY11 20.81   6.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA12 20.95   5.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA13 21.42   4.0

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER14 21.78   3.0

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN15 21.99   2.0

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE16 22.20   1.0

ACAC-IN  7BARNETT, RYAN17 22.43

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE18 22.63

ACAC-IN  7MCCORKLE, KERRIGAN19 23.76

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER20 24.15

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE21 24.34

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS22 24.63

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN23 25.57

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE24 26.19

RDAC-IN  8PARK, JULIA25 27.20

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI26 27.95

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE27 28.20

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA28 28.92

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL29 29.87

LST-IN  6VAIL, BRIELLE30 31.60

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY31 32.20

RDAC-IN  5SIMMONS, MOLLY32 33.80

THT-IN  5PHILLIPPI, PENELOPE33 40.22

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST31.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE1 35.95 DIV

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY2 36.75 DIV

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA3 36.86 DIV

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY4 39.13   15.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE5 40.73   14.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE6 41.52   13.0

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE7 41.54   12.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA8 42.58   11.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR9 42.77   9.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA10 42.92   7.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN11 43.55   6.0

ACAC-IN  7BARNETT, RYAN12 43.77   5.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY13 44.81   4.0

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE14 45.35   3.0

LST-IN  6MOUSER, KATE15 46.72   2.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA16 47.34   1.0

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI17 48.17

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN18 49.30

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER19 49.40

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE20 49.96

GA-IL  8BERGER, TAMAR*21 50.35

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY*21 50.35

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS23 51.39

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE24 53.38

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN25 54.37

WTSC-IN  6AESCHLIMAN, BROOK26 54.74

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER27 55.07

RDAC-IN  8DIRUZZA, OLIVIA28 57.66

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY29 57.70

RIV-IN  7SCHNEIDER, EMILY30 58.50

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE31 59.73

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY32 1:00.20

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI33 1:04.20

WTSC-IN  7SEXSON, LUCY34 1:05.62

LST-IN  6VAIL, BRIELLE35 1:07.42

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA36 1:09.06

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL37 1:10.85

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:09.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:21.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE1 1:22.64   20.0

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY2 1:25.52   17.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA3 1:27.62   16.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE4 1:33.88   15.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN5 1:34.61   14.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE6 1:35.15   13.0

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE7 1:37.05   12.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY8 1:39.49   11.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA9 1:40.61   9.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR10 1:40.91   7.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA11 1:43.79   6.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY12 1:44.47   5.0

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY13 1:47.35   4.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE14 1:50.47   3.0

LST-IN  6MOUSER, KATE15 1:51.04   2.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA16 1:56.53   1.0

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS17 1:56.63

WTSC-IN  6AESCHLIMAN, BROOK18 1:58.54

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER19 1:59.40

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE20 2:03.21

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN21 2:04.96

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE22 2:07.54

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY23 2:15.55

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER24 2:16.74

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI25 2:22.82

WTSC-IN  7SEXSON, LUCY26 2:23.93

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA27 2:34.36

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA28 2:39.23

LST-IN  6VAIL, BRIELLE29 2:39.56

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY30 2:40.13

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY1 20.16   20.0

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE2 20.55   17.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA3 21.00   16.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA4 22.49   15.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY5 22.88   14.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE6 23.13   13.0

LST-IN  6MOUSER, KATE7 23.23   12.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA8 23.43   11.0

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE9 23.48   9.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE10 23.51   7.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN11 23.87   6.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR12 24.02   5.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE13 24.19   4.0

ACAC-IN  7BARNETT, RYAN14 24.73   3.0

RDAC-IN  8DIRUZZA, OLIVIA15 24.80   2.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA16 24.86   1.0

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN17 25.50

WTSC-IN  6AESCHLIMAN, BROOK18 25.65

WTSC-IN  7SEXSON, LUCY19 26.91

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER20 27.08

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE21 27.14

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY22 27.22

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY23 27.92

RIV-IN  7SCHNEIDER, EMILY24 28.55

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS25 28.89

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE26 29.37

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY*27 29.79

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER*27 29.79

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL29 32.00

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE30 32.96

LST-IN  6VAIL, BRIELLE31 33.25

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI32 33.26

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA33 33.44

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY34 34.66

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA35 35.53

THT-IN  5PHILLIPPI, PENELOPE36 38.91

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST36.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY1 42.09 DIV

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE2 43.64   17.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA3 44.94   16.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE4 48.58   15.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY5 48.95   14.0

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE6 49.12   13.0

ACAC-IN  7BARNETT, RYAN7 50.01   12.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA8 50.52   11.0
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
(Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back)

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI9 51.04   9.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR10 51.40   7.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN11 51.57   6.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA12 51.79   5.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE13 52.02   4.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE14 52.85   3.0

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE15 55.30   2.0

ACAC-IN  7MCCORKLE, KERRIGAN16 56.05   1.0

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER17 59.07

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY18 59.42

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER19 1:01.15

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE20 1:01.17

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA21 1:01.79

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN22 1:01.98

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY23 1:02.70

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN24 1:03.19

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA25 1:05.90

LST-IN  6VAIL, BRIELLE26 1:06.40

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE27 1:06.58

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE28 1:06.90

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS29 1:08.00

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI30 1:11.90

RDAC-IN  5SIMMONS, MOLLY31 1:13.26

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL32 1:14.87

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY33 1:16.23

ACAC-IN  8MCCORKLE, KENNEDY--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE1 22.28   20.0

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY2 22.68   17.0

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE3 24.63   16.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA4 24.75   15.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA5 25.11   14.0

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI6 25.45   13.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE7 26.21   12.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY8 26.73   11.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN9 26.91   9.0

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER10 27.18   7.0

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS11 27.25   6.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA12 27.70   5.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE13 27.74   4.0

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE14 28.21   3.0

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE15 28.71   2.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA16 28.84   1.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY17 29.08

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN18 29.47

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR19 29.83

ACAC-IN  7MCCORKLE, KERRIGAN20 30.03

ACAC-IN  8MCCORKLE, KENNEDY21 30.64

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER22 32.42

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE23 32.43

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY24 33.51

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN25 36.60

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE26 55.71

RDAC-IN  8PARK, JULIA--- DQ

LST-IN  6VAIL, BRIELLE--- DQ

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST41.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV49.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE1 49.31   20.0

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY2 49.32   17.0

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE3 50.67   16.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA4 53.74   15.0

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI5 54.35   14.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE6 57.04   13.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA7 57.73   12.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA8 59.27   11.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN9 59.91   9.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY10 1:00.67   7.0

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS11 1:01.66   6.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY12 1:01.78   5.0

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER13 1:02.23   4.0

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE14 1:03.14   3.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR15 1:03.54   2.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE16 1:03.56   1.0

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE17 1:05.88

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA18 1:09.31

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN19 1:09.61

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER20 1:10.69

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE21 1:14.02

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN22 1:14.69

RIV-IN  7SCHNEIDER, EMILY23 1:18.56

WTSC-IN  6AESCHLIMAN, BROOK--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY--- DQ

RDAC-IN  8DIRUZZA, OLIVIA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7SEXSON, LUCY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY1 18.44   20.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA2 18.80   17.0

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE3 21.16   16.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA4 21.56   15.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE5 21.66   14.0

ACAC-IN  7BARNETT, RYAN6 23.56   13.0

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN7 23.90   12.0

ACAC-IN  8MCCORKLE, KENNEDY8 24.31   11.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN9 24.42   9.0

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA10 24.62   7.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR11 25.83   6.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY12 26.06   5.0

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE13 26.47   4.0

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS14 27.89   3.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY15 28.58   2.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE16 28.81   1.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA17 29.34

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI18 29.37

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER19 29.51

ACAC-IN  7MCCORKLE, KERRIGAN20 33.26

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL21 38.57

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE22 39.93

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA23 41.68

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY24 41.89

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI25 43.06

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE26 43.36

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER--- DQ

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY--- DQ

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE--- DQ

RDAC-IN  5SIMMONS, MOLLY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE--- DQ

RIV-IN  7DIERCKS, LAUREN--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST35.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV41.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE1 45.51   20.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA2 45.78   17.0

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY3 46.40   16.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE4 49.93   15.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA5 53.43   14.0

ACAC-IN  7BARNETT, RYAN6 55.41   13.0

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE7 58.07   12.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR8 58.49   11.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY9 1:00.37   9.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY10 1:01.61   7.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN11 1:02.83   6.0

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER12 1:03.92   5.0

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS13 1:04.96   4.0

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN14 1:05.64   3.0

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER15 1:05.90   2.0

RIV-IN  7SCHNEIDER, EMILY16 1:07.90   1.0

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI17 1:13.20

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA18 1:13.49

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE19 1:19.27

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE20 1:22.42

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA21 1:36.80

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE22 1:51.52

WTSC-IN  7SEXSON, LUCY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA--- DQ

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE--- DQ

RDAC-IN  8DIRUZZA, OLIVIA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6AESCHLIMAN, BROOK--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA--- DQ
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY1 1:32.60   20.0

ACAC-IN  8BRAMWELL, ALLIE2 1:32.85   17.0

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA3 1:38.00   16.0

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE4 1:38.78   15.0

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA5 1:49.10   14.0

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN6 1:51.07   13.0

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY7 1:52.21   12.0

RIV-IN  8KUMLER, CHARLOTTE8 1:53.66   11.0

THT-IN  8THOMPSON, MOLLY9 1:56.79   9.0

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR10 1:58.91   7.0

UWTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE11 2:05.43   6.0

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS12 2:05.53   5.0

ACAC-IN  8MCCORKLE, KENNEDY13 2:06.36   4.0

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER14 2:08.23   3.0

FWA-IN  8SHROYER, CAROLINE15 2:08.63   2.0

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER16 2:12.04   1.0

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA17 2:13.33

RDAC-IN  8PARK, JULIA18 2:18.16

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE19 2:21.36

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN20 2:22.82

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE21 2:27.01

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI--- DQ

ACAC-IN  7MCCORKLE, KERRIGAN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY--- DQ

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MAURER, LIZZIE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTSC-IN1 1:16.10   40.0

HUGGINS, MADELINE 8RENO, ELEANOR 7

FRASER, GREER 8 BEREVESKOS, LURILLA 7

AACAC-IN2 1:20.61   34.0

BRAMWELL, ALLIE 8 BARNETT, RYAN 7

MCCORKLE, KENNEDY 8MCCORKLE, KERRIGAN 7

ALST-IN3 1:30.72   32.0

CHURCH, FRANNY 8 VAIL, BRIELLE 6

MINNICH, LU-SI 7 BRADBURN, SOPHIE 8

BWTSC-IN4 1:31.81   30.0

KURZAWA, PARKER 7 MORGAN, MARIS 7

FRASER, LOUISE 8 KESA, MANASA 7

CWTSC-IN5 1:42.80   28.0

CRIST, KATE 8 MATEI, AUDREY 7

LUCAS, TORI 7 PETERSON, KATHRYN 7

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTSC-IN1 1:26.00   40.0

BEREVESKOS, LURILLA 7HUGGINS, MADELINE 8

MARSAN, DIANA 8 RENO, ELEANOR 7

ALST-IN2 1:35.78   34.0

MOUSER, KATE 6 MINNICH, LU-SI 7

BRADBURN, SOPHIE 8 CHURCH, FRANNY 8

CWTSC-IN--- DQ

SEXSON, LUCY 7 CRIST, KATE 8

AESCHLIMAN, BROOK 6PETERSON, KATHRYN 7

BWTSC-IN--- DQ

KURZAWA, PARKER 7 MORGAN, MARIS 7

STONEBRAKER, MIRA 8KESA, MANASA 7

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST31.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 28.62 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE2 29.58 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE3 29.99 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA4 31.32 AGS

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE5 31.46 DIV

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN6 31.65 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE7 32.74 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA8 33.08 DIV

B - Final

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY9 32.48 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY10 32.54 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY11 33.56 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN12 34.06 DIV

BA-IN 10KIDWELL, HANNAH13 34.10 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY14 34.26 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN15 34.62 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE16 35.14 DIV

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST31.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 29.31 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE2 30.35 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE3 30.47 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN4 31.25 AGS

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE5 31.41 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE6 31.45 DIV

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA7 31.65 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA8 33.13 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY9 33.28 DIV

BA-IN 10KIDWELL, HANNAH10 33.29 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY11 33.61 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY12 34.18 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN13 34.22 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN14 34.52 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY15 34.53 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE16 34.97 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE17 34.98 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN18 35.02 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN19 35.38 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY20 35.85 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA21 36.12 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE22 36.13 DIV

NTSC-IL 10KNAUS, ALYSSA23 36.25 DIV

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN24 36.28 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE25 36.42 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY26 36.43 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI27 36.48 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE*28 36.96 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA*28 36.96 DIV

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH30 38.82

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY31 39.35

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH32 41.22

ACAC-IN 10MCKINNEY, SHARILYN33 41.23

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA34 41.34

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA35 41.63

RDAC-IN  9LUDWIG, SYDNEY36 42.02

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN37 42.51

PSC-IN  9ROBISON, EMMA38 42.82

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE39 43.26

HWSA-IL  9DAVEY, MADDIE40 43.54

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING41 44.42

RIV-IN  9RYAN, SAVANNAH42 45.01

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA43 46.04

LST-IN 10CORD, LILY44 47.10

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY45 48.04

RDAC-IN  9HALE, JASMINE46 51.33

PSC-IN 10GREEN, KALIE47 51.88

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY48 57.91

PSC-IN 10HUNTZINGER, QUINNIE49 1:00.16

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:09.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:21.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 1:02.43 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE2 1:04.71 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE3 1:06.22 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA4 1:08.78 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN5 1:09.48 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE6 1:10.39 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN7 1:12.42 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY8 1:12.46 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY9 1:11.90 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY10 1:12.23 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA11 1:13.41 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY12 1:14.33 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN13 1:14.42 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN14 1:15.47 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE15 1:15.70 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE16 1:19.15 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:09.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:21.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 1:03.25 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA2 1:07.88 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE3 1:07.95 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN4 1:08.56 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE5 1:08.76 AGS

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE6 1:11.94 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN7 1:12.48 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY8 1:13.33 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA9 1:15.10 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY10 1:15.20 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY11 1:15.50 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE12 1:15.75 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN13 1:16.18 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY14 1:16.27 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE15 1:18.18 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN16 1:18.27 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA17 1:19.26 DIV

RIV-IN 10SMALLWOOD, NAOMI18 1:19.35 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE19 1:19.98 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN20 1:20.21 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI21 1:20.40 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE22 1:20.53 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY23 1:20.97 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY24 1:21.18 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA25 1:21.29 DIV

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN26 1:21.89 DIV

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY27 1:28.97

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH28 1:30.49

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN29 1:32.37

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH30 1:32.40

ACAC-IN 10MCKINNEY, SHARILYN31 1:34.56

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA32 1:35.35

BA-IN 10BARRETT, LIZ33 1:37.23

HWSA-IL  9DAVEY, MADDIE34 1:37.57

RDAC-IN  9LUDWIG, SYDNEY35 1:37.58

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA36 1:39.89

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE37 1:40.67

RIV-IN  9RYAN, SAVANNAH38 1:42.54

LST-IN 10CORD, LILY39 1:47.48

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING40 1:48.14

RDAC-IN  9HALE, JASMINE41 1:49.24

PSC-IN 10GREEN, KALIE42 1:51.08

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY43 2:08.07

WTSC-IN 10GRICE, NYAH44 2:11.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST36.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 33.16 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA2 33.87 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE3 34.69 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE4 34.97 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN5 36.55 AGS

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE6 37.91 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY7 37.92 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY8 38.84 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY9 37.76 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE10 38.80 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN11 39.49 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE12 39.54 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE13 39.86 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN14 40.01 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI15 41.97 DIV

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN16 43.40 DIV

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST36.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.59

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA1 33.79 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE2 35.12 AGS

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR3 35.32 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE4 35.58 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN5 36.19 AGS

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY6 37.32 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE7 39.09 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY8 39.11 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY9 39.25 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN10 39.28 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN11 39.39 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE12 39.41 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE13 39.65 DIV

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN14 40.21 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE15 40.28 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI16 41.12 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY17 41.49 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE18 41.82 DIV

ACAC-IN 10MCKINNEY, SHARILYN19 41.91 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA20 42.07 DIV

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH21 42.24 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN22 42.45 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA23 43.37 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY24 43.44 DIV

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY25 44.07

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH26 46.18

NTSC-IL 10KNAUS, ALYSSA27 46.83

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE28 47.24

RIV-IN  9RYAN, SAVANNAH29 48.18

RDAC-IN  9LUDWIG, SYDNEY*30 49.29

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA*30 49.29

HWSA-IL  9DAVEY, MADDIE32 49.35

PSC-IN  9ROBISON, EMMA33 50.00

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA34 51.36

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN35 51.74

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY36 54.58

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING37 56.77

LST-IN 10CORD, LILY38 57.99

PSC-IN 10GREEN, KALIE39 1:01.71

PSC-IN 10HUNTZINGER, QUINNIE40 1:05.76

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY41 1:06.08

RDAC-IN  9HALE, JASMINE--- DQ

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:18.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:32.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 1:10.68 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA2 1:14.03 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE3 1:14.29 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE4 1:16.03 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN5 1:17.91 AGS

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY6 1:20.27 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE7 1:22.89 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN8 1:25.45 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY9 1:22.03 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE10 1:22.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY11 1:23.67 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE12 1:25.21 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY13 1:27.25 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN14 1:28.28 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA15 1:30.03 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI16 1:32.43 DIV

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:18.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:32.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 1:12.45 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA2 1:12.90 AGS

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE3 1:13.21 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE4 1:16.81 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN5 1:19.19 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY6 1:20.72 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE7 1:22.69 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN8 1:24.13 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE9 1:24.35 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY10 1:25.26 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN*11 1:26.44 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE*11 1:26.44 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY13 1:26.53 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA14 1:27.87 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY15 1:28.12 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI16 1:29.94 DIV

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN17 1:30.01 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE18 1:30.32 DIV

RIV-IN 10SMALLWOOD, NAOMI19 1:30.47 DIV

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY20 1:31.65 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY21 1:32.64 DIV

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH22 1:35.57

ACAC-IN 10MCKINNEY, SHARILYN23 1:37.44

HWSA-IL  9DAVEY, MADDIE24 1:44.44

RIV-IN  9RYAN, SAVANNAH25 1:45.56

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN26 1:47.07

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA27 1:52.83

LST-IN 10CORD, LILY28 1:57.22

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING29 1:58.56

RDAC-IN  9HALE, JASMINE30 2:09.09

PSC-IN 10GREEN, KALIE31 2:22.99

BA-IN 10BARRETT, LIZ--- DQ

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY--- DQ

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST41.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV49.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE1 40.66 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE2 41.30 AGS

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA3 42.20 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY4 42.50 DIV

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE5 43.17 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE6 43.76 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN7 43.78 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN8 43.99 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE9 44.55 DIV

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH10 46.47 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY11 46.90 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE12 47.08 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY13 47.41 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN14 48.25 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN15 48.62 DIV

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY16 49.21   1.0

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST41.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV49.19

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE1 40.31 AGS

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE2 42.62 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE3 42.65 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA4 42.69 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN5 43.70 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE6 43.73 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN7 43.74 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY8 43.86 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE9 45.22 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE10 47.48 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN11 47.95 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY12 48.19 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY13 48.29 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN14 48.33 DIV

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH15 48.50 DIV

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY16 49.53

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE17 52.57

ACAC-IN 10MCKINNEY, SHARILYN18 53.08

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA19 53.22

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA20 53.31

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA21 54.70

HWSA-IL  9DAVEY, MADDIE22 55.09

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING23 57.84

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH24 57.89

RDAC-IN  9LUDWIG, SYDNEY25 59.56

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA26 59.71

BA-IN 10BARRETT, LIZ27 1:00.40

WTSC-IN 10GRICE, NYAH--- DQ

PSC-IN 10GREEN, KALIE--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:47.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE1 1:27.52 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE2 1:30.86 AGS

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY3 1:32.16 DIV

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN4 1:32.41 DIV

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE5 1:32.70 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA6 1:32.77 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN7 1:33.02 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN8 1:33.24 DIV

B - Final

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE9 1:34.39 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE10 1:35.22 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY11 1:38.52 DIV

BA-IN 10KIDWELL, HANNAH12 1:40.62 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA13 1:41.63 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY14 1:42.15 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY15 1:42.34 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN16 1:42.81 DIV

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:47.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FWA-IN 10HAZELET, NATALIE1 1:29.13 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE2 1:30.23 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN3 1:31.17 AGS

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN4 1:32.03 DIV

WILD-IL  9PARKER, MAXINE5 1:33.57 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA6 1:33.74 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN7 1:33.84 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY8 1:37.87 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE9 1:38.18 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE10 1:39.88 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY11 1:41.12 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA12 1:41.53 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY13 1:42.00 DIV

ACAC-IN 10BOERNER, ABBY14 1:43.87 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN15 1:44.27 DIV

BA-IN 10KIDWELL, HANNAH16 1:44.88 DIV

RIV-IN 10FARRAR, MEREDITH17 1:45.53 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN18 1:45.72 DIV

NTSC-IL 10KNAUS, ALYSSA19 1:48.13

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE20 1:51.63

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY21 1:51.70

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE22 1:51.73

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA23 1:53.90

PSC-IN  9ROBISON, EMMA24 1:58.43

ACAC-IN 10MCKINNEY, SHARILYN25 1:59.19

HWSA-IL  9DAVEY, MADDIE26 2:02.10

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA27 2:02.73

RIV-IN  9RYAN, SAVANNAH28 2:03.30

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING29 2:05.69

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH30 2:07.07

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA31 2:08.22

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN32 2:10.28

LST-IN 10CORD, LILY33 2:16.81

PSC-IN 10GREEN, KALIE--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST35.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV41.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 31.63 AGS

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY2 33.78 AGS

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE3 35.17 AGS

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE4 35.40 DIV

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN5 35.58 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA6 36.76 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA7 36.85 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE8 37.29 DIV

B - Final

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN9 37.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY10 38.50 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI11 39.12 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY12 39.39 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY13 40.79 DIV

RIV-IN 10SMALLWOOD, NAOMI14 41.39 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA15 41.76   2.0

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN16 44.56   1.0

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST35.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV41.69

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 32.03 AGS

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY2 34.68 AGS

FWA-IN 10KRAUS, GRETCHEN3 34.72 AGS

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE4 35.23 AGS

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE5 35.97 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE6 36.88 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA7 37.43 DIV

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA8 37.74 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN9 38.10 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI10 39.36 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY11 39.71 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY12 41.20 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA13 41.29 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY14 41.47 DIV

RIV-IN 10SMALLWOOD, NAOMI15 41.80

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN16 42.56

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE17 42.79

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN18 43.39

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY19 43.78

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE20 44.66

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA21 44.83

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH22 49.70

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA23 52.55

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN24 54.00

RDAC-IN  9LUDWIG, SYDNEY25 54.40

LST-IN 10CORD, LILY26 56.59

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA27 57.48

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING28 1:01.43

WTSC-IN 10GRICE, NYAH--- DQ

RIV-IN  9RYAN, SAVANNAH--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:22.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:37.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 1:12.58 AGS

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE2 1:19.71 AGS

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY3 1:22.26 AGS

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA4 1:25.10 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN5 1:27.26 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE6 1:27.83 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA7 1:32.66 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE--- DQ

B - Final

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY9 1:28.30 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY10 1:28.58 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA11 1:32.66 DIV

BA-IN 10KIDWELL, HANNAH12 1:35.15 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE13 1:43.50   4.0

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN14 1:44.67   3.0

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE15 1:54.74   2.0

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:22.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:37.99

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 1:15.46 AGS

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE2 1:23.39 DIV

FWA-IN 10CYRUS, ALYSSA3 1:26.48 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN4 1:26.65 DIV

NTSC-IL  9RICHARDSON, AUDREY5 1:26.76 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE6 1:28.58 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE7 1:28.67 DIV

THT-IN 10PHILLIPPI, TAMIA8 1:30.36 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY9 1:31.15 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY10 1:32.55 DIV

BA-IN 10KIDWELL, HANNAH11 1:36.77 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA12 1:38.95

FWA-IN 10SHROYER, RAVEN13 1:42.60

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE14 1:44.33

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE15 1:55.56

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA16 2:07.02

NTSC-IL 10KNAUS, ALYSSA--- DQ

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY--- DQ

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:16.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFWA-IN1 2:04.77 AGS

CYRUS, ALYSSA 10 MAHER, KILEY 10

KRAUS, GRETCHEN 10HAZELET, NATALIE 10

ALST-IN2 2:15.44 AGS

ATKINS, BROOKE 10 PICKARD, OLIVIA 10

CRIDGE, GILLIAN 10 MOUSER, KRISTEN 10

AWILD-IL3 2:25.22   32.0

AZAR, LAUREN 9 VISCONTI, SOPHIA 9

BALL, MOLLY 9 PARKER, MAXINE 9

AWTSC-IN4 2:29.62   30.0

MANN, JULIA 10 HILL, LEANNAH 9

MCPHERSON, MEGGIE 9ISAKSON, DELANEY 10

BRIV-IN5 2:34.02   28.0

HANLEY, GRACE 10 SMALLWOOD, NAOMI 10

FARRAR, MEREDITH 10RYAN, SAVANNAH 9

BWTSC-IN6 3:00.64   26.0

BAKER, ELLEN 9 STEWART, STERLING 9

MOORTHY, PRIYA 10 HARISH, KAVYA 9

BLST-IN--- DQ

MINNICH, MEI-LI 10 CORD, LILY 10

BRANAMAN, ZOE 9 MATSUOKA, KELLY 9

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:35.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFWA-IN1 2:25.10 AGS

CYRUS, ALYSSA 10 HAZELET, NATALIE 10

MAHER, KILEY 10 KRAUS, GRETCHEN 10

ALST-IN2 2:38.85   34.0

PICKARD, OLIVIA 10 MOUSER, KRISTEN 10

ATKINS, BROOKE 10 CRIDGE, GILLIAN 10

AWILD-IL3 2:48.96   32.0

AZAR, LAUREN 9 VISCONTI, SOPHIA 9

PARKER, MAXINE 9 BALL, MOLLY 9

AWTSC-IN4 2:51.98   30.0

ISAKSON, DELANEY 10MCPHERSON, MEGGIE 9

HILL, LEANNAH 9 MANN, JULIA 10

APSC-IN5 3:11.79   28.0

DAWSON, COURTNEY 10STROCK, JOCIE 10

OLIVER, MADDIE 9 ROBISON, EMMA 9

BWTSC-IN6 3:15.15   26.0

STEWART, STERLING 9HARISH, KAVYA 9

STOCKER, AVERY 10 BAKER, ELLEN 9

BLST-IN7 3:22.18   24.0

CORD, LILY 10 MATSUOKA, KELLY 9

MINNICH, MEI-LI 10 WILLIS, SYDNEY 10

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:32.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:00.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 2:21.37 AGS

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY2 2:33.87 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN3 2:35.23 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY4 2:37.60 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE5 2:38.18 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY6 2:39.84 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE7 2:40.06 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN8 2:43.98 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN9 2:44.31 DIV



Washington Township Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:20 PM  11/21/2011  Page 7

2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free)

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY10 2:45.87 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI11 2:46.19 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE12 2:46.65 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA13 2:48.10 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE14 2:53.60 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE15 2:54.53 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA16 2:59.53 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE17 3:04.13

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY18 3:07.37

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA19 3:07.71

WILD-IL  9BALL, MOLLY20 3:08.67

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE21 3:11.59

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH22 3:16.99

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE23 3:17.21

RDAC-IN  9LUDWIG, SYDNEY24 3:20.55

WILD-IL  9VISCONTI, SOPHIA25 3:22.53

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE26 3:29.43

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN27 3:29.78

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA28 3:32.06

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:50.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:21.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH 10STOCKER, KAYLOR1 2:42.23 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE2 2:53.33 DIV

THT-IN  9MATTICK, HAYDEN3 2:55.95 DIV

UNAT-IN  9JONES, SALLY4 2:57.34 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN5 2:57.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 10ISAKSON, DELANEY6 2:58.53 DIV

FWA-IN 10MAHER, KILEY7 3:02.41 DIV

RDAC-IN  9MARSHALL, MELANIE8 3:03.00 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE9 3:04.03 DIV

RIV-IN 10HANLEY, GRACE10 3:06.19 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI11 3:07.00 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY12 3:07.91 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN13 3:08.32 DIV

RIV-IN 10SMALLWOOD, NAOMI14 3:12.82 DIV

WILD-IL  9AZAR, LAUREN15 3:13.75 DIV

HWSA-IL  9SPEARING, BRYCE16 3:16.12 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA17 3:18.99 DIV

HWSA-IL  8SPEARING, DELANEY18 3:27.82

WTSC-IN  7BEREVESKOS, LURILLA19 3:31.19

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE20 3:36.52

WTSC-IN  8HUGGINS, MADELINE21 3:37.96

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE22 3:40.32

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH23 3:42.34

WTSC-IN  8MARSAN, DIANA24 3:44.05

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE25 3:51.66

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN26 3:57.01

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING27 4:04.21

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR28 4:14.52

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS29 4:24.38

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER30 4:29.34

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE31 4:55.18

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7KESA, MANASA--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST27.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV32.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 26.36 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE2 26.78 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA3 27.22 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX4 27.23 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE5 27.69 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN6 28.11 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN7 28.12 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA8 28.33 DIV

B - Final

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA9 28.51 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN*10 28.72 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY*10 28.72 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA12 28.78 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON13 28.81 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY14 29.11 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA15 29.57 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY16 30.11 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST27.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV32.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 27.25 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE*2 27.34 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA*2 27.34 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX4 27.61 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN*5 27.78 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE*5 27.78 AGS

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN7 28.11 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA8 28.13 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA9 28.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON*10 28.84 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA*10 28.84 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN12 28.89 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY13 28.95 DIV

WTSC-IN 12BRANDT, GABBY14 29.44 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA15 29.49 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA16 29.76 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY17 29.85 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY18 29.98 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA19 29.99 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY20 30.04 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA21 30.07 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE22 30.12 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI23 30.19 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE24 30.39 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH25 30.40 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN26 30.48 DIV

RIV-IN 12SEMLER, ELLIE27 30.52 DIV

GA-IL 12MEYER, MEGAN28 30.60 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA29 30.85 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE30 30.94 DIV

PSC-IN 11MALLORY, JYEISHA31 31.08 DIV

VST-IN 12GOFF, JOSIE32 31.10 DIV

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA33 31.29 DIV

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY34 31.45 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE35 31.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE36 31.50 DIV

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE37 31.52 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH38 31.59 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON39 31.69 DIV

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR40 31.90 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.41 31.99 DIV

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE42 32.03 DIV

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA43 32.21 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA44 32.29 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAZEL, ERIN45 32.48 DIV

WILD-IL 12GENTY, CAROLYN46 32.59 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA47 32.72 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI48 32.76 DIV

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY49 32.81

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN50 32.85

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY51 33.07

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA52 33.08

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA53 33.24

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN54 33.32

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE55 33.45

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA56 33.72

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE57 33.78

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA58 33.82

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE59 33.93

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA60 34.01

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY61 34.12

RIV-IN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON62 34.19

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY63 34.29

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY64 34.64

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE65 35.20

THT-IN 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE66 35.29

LST-IN 12ANNAKIN, EMILY67 35.48

RIV-IN 11HAYS, CORRINE68 35.53

ACAC-IN 12BEHRENS, EMMA69 35.93

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN*70 36.68

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN*70 36.68

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN72 36.94

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI73 37.47

ACAC-IN 12EDWARDS, LEEANN74 37.50

RIV-IN 11BORME, EMMA75 38.34

THT-IN 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA76 38.78

BA-IN 12NOLL, MADELINE77 39.78

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE78 40.09
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY79 41.28

PSC-IN 11MOORE, RILEY80 41.46

LST-IN 12TORZEWSKI, GABRIELLA81 48.43

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE82 49.04

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:00.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:11.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE1 58.41 AGS

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN2 58.44 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN3 59.28 AGS

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN4 1:00.43 DIV

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX5 1:00.63 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA6 1:00.96 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON7 1:02.98 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA8 1:04.04 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE9 1:01.01 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA10 1:02.18 DIV

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN11 1:02.40 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE12 1:02.45 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY13 1:03.61 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA14 1:04.35 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY15 1:04.60 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:00.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:11.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE1 58.63 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN2 59.49 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA3 59.72 AGS

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN4 59.76 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX5 1:00.39 AGS

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN6 1:01.02 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA7 1:01.91 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON8 1:02.67 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE9 1:03.08 DIV

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN10 1:03.22 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA11 1:03.39 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE12 1:03.74 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA13 1:04.54 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN14 1:05.28 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY15 1:05.40 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY16 1:05.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA17 1:05.64 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA18 1:05.71 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA19 1:05.99 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY20 1:06.02 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH21 1:06.82 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI22 1:06.89 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY23 1:06.99 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE24 1:07.07 DIV

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE25 1:07.35 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA26 1:07.50 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE*27 1:07.73 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY*27 1:07.73 DIV

RIV-IN 12SEMLER, ELLIE29 1:08.16 DIV

BA-IN 11LYONS, AMY30 1:08.50 DIV

GA-IL 12MEYER, MEGAN31 1:08.71 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON32 1:09.00 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN33 1:09.02 DIV

WILD-IL 12GENTY, CAROLYN34 1:09.51 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH35 1:09.69 DIV

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE36 1:10.01 DIV

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA37 1:10.22 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAZEL, ERIN38 1:10.70 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI39 1:11.01 DIV

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA40 1:11.09 DIV

WILD-IL 11DALY, LOGAN41 1:11.16 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA42 1:11.90

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY43 1:12.31

BA-IN 11WEBER, AVERY44 1:12.62

RDAC-IN 12RODABOUGH, MADDY45 1:12.75

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY46 1:13.26

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN47 1:13.50

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA48 1:13.61

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN49 1:13.69

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA50 1:14.02

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE51 1:14.08

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA52 1:14.16

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR53 1:14.26

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN54 1:14.47

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY55 1:14.71

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY56 1:14.79

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE57 1:14.98

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY58 1:15.61

RIV-IN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON59 1:15.84

THT-IN 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE60 1:16.14

RDAC-IN 12LIMBACH, SHELBY61 1:16.69

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA62 1:18.06

THT-IN 12WALDBIESER, AMANDA63 1:18.37

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA64 1:18.79

ACAC-IN 12BEHRENS, EMMA65 1:19.07

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA66 1:19.63

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE67 1:20.25

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE68 1:20.29

RIV-IN 11HAYS, CORRINE69 1:20.36

LST-IN 12ANNAKIN, EMILY70 1:20.38

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE71 1:20.40

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN72 1:21.31

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN73 1:22.55

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI74 1:25.35

NTSC-IL 12O'GRADY, MAME75 1:25.72

THT-IN 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA76 1:29.09

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN77 1:29.90

LST-IN 11INMAN, MADISON78 1:30.04

BA-IN 12NOLL, MADELINE79 1:30.60

PSC-IN 11MOORE, RILEY80 1:31.16

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY81 1:34.59

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE82 1:35.01

LST-IN 11CRAFT, LEXI83 1:47.16

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE84 2:15.16

PSC-IN 11LEPHART, GILLIAN--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:11.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:35.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 2:05.03 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE2 2:06.98 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN3 2:10.80 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA4 2:11.09 AGS

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN5 2:15.14 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY6 2:15.91 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE7 2:16.53 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA8 2:18.61 DIV

B - Final

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX9 2:13.46 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON10 2:17.59 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA11 2:17.89 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY12 2:19.93 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA13 2:21.74 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA14 2:21.89 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON15 2:23.74 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA16 2:24.85 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:11.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:35.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE1 2:10.63 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN2 2:12.01 DIV

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN3 2:13.33 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA4 2:14.13 DIV

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN5 2:15.16 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE6 2:15.96 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA7 2:19.26 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY8 2:19.76 DIV

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX9 2:19.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA10 2:20.31 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA11 2:20.67 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON12 2:21.77 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA13 2:21.95 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON14 2:22.62 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY15 2:22.75 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA16 2:22.88 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA17 2:22.91 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY18 2:22.97 DIV

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE19 2:23.39 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE20 2:23.82 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH21 2:23.93 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI22 2:24.00 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE23 2:24.14 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA24 2:26.84 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY25 2:27.79 DIV

GA-IL 12MEYER, MEGAN26 2:28.77 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAZEL, ERIN27 2:29.97 DIV

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA28 2:32.22 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE29 2:32.90 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA30 2:33.78 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY31 2:34.03 DIV

BA-IN 11WEBER, AVERY32 2:34.47 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI33 2:35.07 DIV

WILD-IL 12GENTY, CAROLYN34 2:36.31

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA35 2:36.36

WILD-IL 11DALY, LOGAN36 2:37.09

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE37 2:37.45

THT-IN 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE38 2:39.06

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR39 2:39.20

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY40 2:39.30

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA41 2:39.70

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA42 2:40.38

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY43 2:40.49

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE44 2:41.19

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY45 2:41.41

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE46 2:43.32

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY47 2:46.05

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN48 2:47.37

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE49 2:47.76

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA50 2:47.83

LST-IN 12ANNAKIN, EMILY51 2:55.15

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE52 2:56.81

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA53 2:58.06

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN54 2:58.87

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI55 3:05.54

PSC-IN 11MOORE, RILEY56 3:07.57

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE57 3:09.55

THT-IN 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA58 3:10.32

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN59 3:11.13

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST5:48.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV6:51.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE1 5:42.71 AGS

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY2 5:52.53 DIV

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN3 5:56.43 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY4 6:04.71 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE5 6:05.18 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA6 6:06.73 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE7 6:10.28 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA8 6:10.63 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON9 6:11.11 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY10 6:16.02 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE11 6:16.75 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON12 6:19.55 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.13 6:20.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE14 6:20.80 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA15 6:21.70 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN16 6:22.23 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY17 6:23.61 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA18 6:23.92 DIV

WTSC-IN 12BRANDT, GABBY19 6:40.97 DIV

RIV-IN 11GUNTZ, HOLLE20 6:45.44 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI21 6:50.28 DIV

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN22 6:51.38

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY23 6:52.56

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE24 6:56.20

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE25 6:58.78

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY26 6:59.10

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY27 7:01.53

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA28 7:05.30

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN29 7:06.96

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE30 7:12.92

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY31 7:13.90

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA32 7:14.19

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR33 7:18.86

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY34 7:20.93

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN35 7:24.32

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE36 7:24.44

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY37 7:28.28

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA38 7:28.97

THT-IN 12WALDBIESER, AMANDA39 7:55.21

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST32.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV38.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 30.42 AGS

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA2 31.43 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE3 32.25 AGS

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE4 32.39 AGS

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN5 33.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA6 33.96 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA7 34.57 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON8 34.69 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN9 34.19 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN10 34.23 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN11 34.49 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY12 35.03 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE13 35.24 DIV

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY14 35.27 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE15 35.70 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE16 35.78 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST32.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV38.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 30.93 AGS

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA2 31.49 AGS

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE3 32.14 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE4 32.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA5 34.26 DIV

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN6 34.35 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA7 34.46 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON8 34.56 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN9 34.62 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN10 34.65 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN11 34.92 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE12 35.14 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY13 35.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE14 36.01 DIV

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY15 36.06 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE16 36.07 DIV

WTSC-IN 12BRANDT, GABBY17 36.08 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH18 36.11 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA19 36.28 DIV

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE20 36.71 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE21 36.72 DIV

GA-IL 12MEYER, MEGAN22 36.76 DIV

RIV-IN 12SEMLER, ELLIE23 36.90 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAZEL, ERIN24 37.13 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY25 37.25 DIV

BA-IN 11WEBER, AVERY26 37.28 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY27 37.43 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN*28 37.85 DIV

VST-IN 12GOFF, JOSIE*28 37.85 DIV

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY30 37.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY31 38.01 DIV

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE32 38.13 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH33 38.20 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI34 38.35

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA35 38.57

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE36 38.59

WILD-IL 11DALY, LOGAN37 39.22

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY38 39.58

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA39 39.69

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY40 39.96

ACAC-IN 12EDWARDS, LEEANN41 40.33

LST-IN 12ANNAKIN, EMILY42 40.60

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA43 40.77

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI44 41.01

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA45 41.09

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA46 41.11
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY47 41.14

RIV-IN 11BORME, EMMA48 41.31

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE49 41.48

RIV-IN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON50 41.72

WILD-IL 12GENTY, CAROLYN51 41.96

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN52 42.31

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE53 43.16

BA-IN 12NOLL, MADELINE54 43.92

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE55 44.60

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN56 45.98

ACAC-IN 12BEHRENS, EMMA57 47.33

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN58 47.34

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN59 47.75

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY60 49.16

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE61 51.44

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE62 52.21

LST-IN 12TORZEWSKI, GABRIELLA63 55.94

RIV-IN 11HAYS, CORRINE--- DQ

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:08.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:21.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 1:05.19 AGS

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE2 1:07.84 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX3 1:09.81 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA4 1:09.88 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE5 1:10.72 DIV

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN6 1:11.82 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN7 1:12.18 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA8 1:15.65 DIV

B - Final

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN9 1:12.50 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON10 1:13.16 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY11 1:15.24 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH12 1:15.89 DIV

BA-IN 11LYONS, AMY13 1:17.20 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA14 1:17.41 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE15 1:18.40 DIV

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY16 1:18.99 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back Swim-off

AGS I� Age Group ST1:08.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:21.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

  - Swim-off

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.1 1:14.62 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI2 1:14.89 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY3 1:15.79 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:08.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:21.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 1:08.03 AGS

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE2 1:08.26 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX3 1:09.13 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE4 1:10.46 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA5 1:10.70 DIV

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN6 1:11.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN7 1:11.91 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA8 1:12.09 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON9 1:13.44 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA10 1:15.28 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN11 1:15.79 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY12 1:16.30 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH13 1:16.36 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE14 1:16.73 DIV

BA-IN 11LYONS, AMY15 1:17.08 DIV

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY16 1:17.11 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE17 1:17.68 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.18 1:18.05 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI19 J1:18.05 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY20 J1:18.05 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY21 1:18.74 DIV

BA-IN 11WEBER, AVERY22 1:19.29 DIV

HWSA-IL 12DOLAN, EMMA23 1:19.33 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA24 1:19.79 DIV

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE25 1:20.24 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA26 1:20.48 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN27 1:20.51 DIV

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN28 1:20.57 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAZEL, ERIN29 1:20.79 DIV

RIV-IN 12SEMLER, ELLIE30 1:21.52

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY31 1:21.64

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY32 1:22.23

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY*33 1:22.25

RDAC-IN 12RODABOUGH, MADDY*33 1:22.25

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY35 1:23.34

RIV-IN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON36 1:23.71

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI37 1:23.77

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY38 1:24.13

ACAC-IN 12EDWARDS, LEEANN39 1:24.60

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE40 1:24.87

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA41 1:25.55

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE42 1:25.84

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE43 1:26.07

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA44 1:26.92

LST-IN 12ANNAKIN, EMILY45 1:27.16

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE46 1:27.58

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA47 1:27.83

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA48 1:28.12

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA49 1:28.17

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY50 1:28.56

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR51 1:29.58

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA52 1:29.99

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI53 1:30.27

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE54 1:32.24

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA55 1:32.72

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN56 1:32.78

THT-IN 12WALDBIESER, AMANDA57 1:36.73

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN58 1:38.77

THT-IN 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA59 1:45.11

LST-IN 11CRAFT, LEXI60 1:45.65

LST-IN 11INMAN, MADISON61 1:45.69

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE62 1:52.90

PSC-IN 11LEPHART, GILLIAN63 2:18.64

NTSC-IL 12O'GRADY, MAME--- DQ

GA-IL 12MEYER, MEGAN--- DQ

BA-IN 12NOLL, MADELINE--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast Swim-off

AGS I� Age Group ST36.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV42.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

  - Swim-off

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE1 39.87 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE2 40.29 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST36.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV42.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN1 34.36 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE2 34.39 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN3 36.54 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE4 36.57 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN5 36.90 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA6 37.30 DIV

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA7 37.86 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY8 38.85 DIV

B - Final

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA9 38.67 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON10 38.87 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN11 39.58 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH12 39.68 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI13 40.08 DIV

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE14 40.72 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE15 40.88 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY16 41.23 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST36.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV42.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN1 34.78 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE2 35.20 AGS
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN3 36.98 DIV

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN4 37.14 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA5 37.39 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE6 38.59 DIV

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA7 38.89 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY8 39.26 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON9 39.51 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY10 39.71 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN11 39.75 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA12 40.01 DIV

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE13 40.04 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH14 40.17 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI15 40.64 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE16 40.91 DIV

WILD-IL 12BALL, MADDIE17 J40.91 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY18 40.94 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA19 41.01 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.20 41.22 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA21 41.53 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE22 41.56 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA23 41.57 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA*24 41.75 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN*24 41.75 DIV

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA26 42.02 DIV

BA-IN 11WEBER, AVERY27 42.22 DIV

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE28 42.32 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA29 42.82 DIV

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE30 42.98

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR31 43.21

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN32 43.32

THT-IN 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE33 43.90

ACAC-IN 12BEHRENS, EMMA34 43.92

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA35 43.94

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE36 44.12

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA37 44.19

RIV-IN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON38 44.32

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI*39 44.80

RIV-IN 11HAYS, CORRINE*39 44.80

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN41 44.95

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA42 45.27

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE43 45.33

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY*44 45.40

WILD-IL 12GENTY, CAROLYN*44 45.40

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE46 45.50

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA47 45.66

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY48 45.90

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY49 46.02

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY50 46.88

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN51 47.19

RDAC-IN 12LIMBACH, SHELBY52 47.24

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE53 47.25

PSC-IN 11MOORE, RILEY54 47.54

WILD-IL 11DALY, LOGAN55 48.45

ACAC-IN 12EDWARDS, LEEANN56 48.68

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY57 49.06

LST-IN 11INMAN, MADISON58 49.15

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY59 52.35

NTSC-IL 12O'GRADY, MAME60 52.73

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE61 55.54

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN62 55.95

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE63 57.92

PSC-IN 11LEPHART, GILLIAN64 1:41.39

BA-IN 12NOLL, MADELINE--- DQ

THT-IN 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:18.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:32.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN1 1:14.86 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE2 1:15.18 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN3 1:20.42 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA4 1:20.83 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN5 1:20.95 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE6 1:21.44 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY7 1:23.27 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON8 1:24.38 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA9 1:25.13 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.10 1:25.20 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY11 1:25.60 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA12 1:26.64 DIV

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE13 1:27.91 DIV

PSC-IN 11MALLORY, JYEISHA14 1:28.03 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN15 1:28.14 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH16 1:29.30 DIV

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:18.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:32.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12APPS, DEVIN1 1:17.56 AGS

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE2 1:18.09 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN3 1:20.10 DIV

WTSC-IN 12ROOB, REAGAN4 1:20.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA5 1:21.91 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE6 1:23.50 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA7 1:24.27 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON8 1:24.36 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY9 1:24.40 DIV

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA10 1:27.42 DIV

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH11 1:27.43 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY12 1:27.68 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.13 1:28.85 DIV

PSC-IN 11MALLORY, JYEISHA14 1:28.92 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN15 1:29.12 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA16 1:29.14 DIV

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE17 1:29.83 DIV

BA-IN 11WEBER, AVERY18 1:31.14 DIV

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI19 1:31.27 DIV

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE20 1:31.69 DIV

GA-IL 11DEL MURO, BELLA21 1:31.83 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA22 1:31.94 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BEHRENS, EMMA23 1:33.92

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA24 1:34.59

RIV-IN 11HAYS, CORRINE25 1:34.89

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA26 1:35.63

UNLST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA27 1:35.65

THT-IN 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE28 1:35.72

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE29 1:36.93

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI30 1:38.13

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE31 1:38.61

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY32 1:38.81

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE33 1:40.14

PSC-IN 11MOORE, RILEY34 1:40.74

RIV-IN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON35 1:40.86

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA36 1:41.28

THT-IN 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA37 1:42.66

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN38 1:43.31

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE39 1:43.96

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY40 1:44.29

RIV-IN 11BORME, EMMA41 1:48.73

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY42 1:52.82

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE43 1:53.02

BA-IN 12NOLL, MADELINE44 1:53.73

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE45 2:07.07

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST30.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV36.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN1 29.12 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE2 29.22 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX3 29.39 AGS

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA4 30.66 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN5 30.83 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE6 30.90 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA7 31.45 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI8 32.04 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN9 31.79 DIV

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE10 32.00 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.11 32.49 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA12 33.01 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA13 33.26 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON14 33.77 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA15 33.81 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY16 34.52 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST30.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV36.19

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE1 29.94 AGS

HWSA-IL 12VALLANCE, MEGAN2 30.46 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX3 30.78 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA4 31.06 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA5 31.11 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN6 31.97 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE7 32.02 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI8 32.67 DIV

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN9 32.70 DIV

WILD-IL 11KOLAR, JULIE10 33.13 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY11 33.47 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.12 33.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA13 33.64 DIV

FAST-OH 12SCHAUB, ELAINA14 33.88 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON15 33.94 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA16 34.12 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN17 34.25 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA18 34.39 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA19 34.49 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA20 34.63 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY21 34.77 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON22 34.83 DIV

GA-IL 12MEYER, MEGAN23 35.04 DIV

ACAC-IN 12BRAZEL, ERIN24 35.13 DIV

WILD-IL 11COUGHLIN, CASSIDY25 35.17 DIV

RIV-IN 12SEMLER, ELLIE26 35.37 DIV

HWSA-IL 12HOOD, LEAH27 35.76 DIV

NTSC-IL 11GUARRAIA, GRACE28 35.87 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY29 35.95 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY30 36.12 DIV

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY31 36.44

WILD-IL 11DALY, LOGAN32 36.59

ACAC-IN 12BRAMWELL, ALEXA33 36.77

BA-IN 11LYONS, AMY34 36.89

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE35 37.05

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA36 37.11

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY37 37.25

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA38 37.47

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE39 37.67

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI40 37.70

WILD-IL 12GENTY, CAROLYN41 37.77

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY42 37.91

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN43 38.05

ACAC-IN 12EDWARDS, LEEANN44 38.28

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE45 38.61

ACAC-IN 12CULP, FAITH46 38.74

RDAC-IN 12RODABOUGH, MADDY47 38.75

THT-IN 12WALDBIESER, AMANDA48 38.85

BA-IN 12SCHWAB, ELLIE49 39.00

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY50 40.43

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA51 40.86

RDAC-IN 12LIMBACH, SHELBY52 40.91

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY53 41.45

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY54 41.84

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE55 41.86

THT-IN 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE56 42.67

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE57 42.70

ACAC-IN 12BEHRENS, EMMA58 42.95

NTSC-IL 12WILLIAMS, PAIGE59 42.98

PSC-IN 11MOORE, RILEY60 44.35

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA61 44.74

RIV-IN 11HAYS, CORRINE62 45.15

LST-IN 12ANNAKIN, EMILY63 46.10

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN64 46.68

NTSC-IL 12O'GRADY, MAME65 46.70

RIV-IN 11BOOMERSHINE, ERIN66 47.72

NTSC-IL 11BLUMENTHAL, JAMI67 47.90

NTSC-IL 12CENTNER, ADELE68 49.47

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY69 56.86

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE--- DQ

LST-IN 11CRAFT, LEXI--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:09.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:22.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE1 1:07.17 AGS

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX2 1:08.55 AGS

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE3 1:09.53 AGS

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA4 1:10.64 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN5 1:11.87 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA6 1:12.39 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.7 1:12.92 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA8 1:13.73 DIV

B - Final

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA9 1:14.76 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE10 1:14.92 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN11 1:15.21 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI12 1:16.48 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY13 1:16.70 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY14 1:17.30 DIV

VST-IN 12GOFF, JOSIE15 1:19.81 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:09.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:22.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE1 1:09.81 DIV

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX2 1:09.94 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE3 1:11.80 DIV

WILD-IL 11PARKER, MORGAN4 1:12.96 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.5 1:13.74 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA6 1:14.15 DIV

NTSC-IL 12GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA7 1:15.08 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA8 1:15.22 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12EDWARDS, VEEANNA9 1:15.73 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN10 1:16.83 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA11 1:16.88 DIV

ACAC-IN 11GRAY, MERI12 1:17.57 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE13 1:17.62 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY14 1:18.13 DIV

WTSC-IN 12BRANDT, GABBY15 1:19.70 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY16 1:21.83 DIV

VST-IN 12GOFF, JOSIE17 1:21.90 DIV

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA18 1:22.24 DIV

RIV-IN 11HALSMER, SANDY19 1:23.73

PSC-IN 11MALLORY, JYEISHA20 1:24.42

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY21 1:25.03

RIV-IN 12SEMLER, ELLIE22 1:26.21

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA23 1:26.52

ACAC-IN 12EDWARDS, LEEANN24 1:31.93

NTSC-IL 12RAMIREZ, KOHANA25 1:32.78

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR26 1:37.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:27.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:54.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

WILD-IL 12HAITZ, ALEX1 2:27.31 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN2 2:28.02 DIV

NTSC-IL 12TAO, KATHRYNE3 2:29.81 DIV

NTSC-IL 12DERRICK, ANNA4 2:32.54 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE5 2:32.75 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON6 2:36.17 DIV

THT-IN 12SCOTT, BRITTANY7 2:37.98 DIV

WTSC-IN 12THOMAS, METTA8 2:38.39 DIV

THT-IN 11THOMPSON, EMILY9 2:40.02 DIV

WILD-IL 12LANTRY, OLIVIA10 2:40.17 DIV

WILD-IL 11VISCONTI, ANGELA11 2:41.05 DIV

BA-IN 12LEE, ANNIE12 2:41.18 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.13 2:42.70 DIV

WTSC-IN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON14 2:43.81 DIV

BA-IN 12WEILBAKER, HOLLY15 2:43.92 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY16 2:43.99 DIV

PSC-IN 11WHEETLEY, LAUREN17 2:44.74 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA18 2:44.94 DIV

WTSC-IN 12BRANDT, GABBY19 2:45.85 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE20 2:46.49 DIV

WILD-IL 12AZAR, KATE21 2:47.96 DIV

RIV-IN 11KLEIN, ANNIE22 2:49.42 DIV

HWSA-IL 12DAVEY, EMMA23 2:50.35 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN24 2:51.38 DIV

RIV-IN 11GUNTZ, HOLLE25 2:54.49

WILD-IL 11DALY, LOGAN26 2:55.47

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY27 2:57.06

NTSC-IL 12MIRASOL, ALY28 2:57.41

RDAC-IN 12KULHAVY, SOPHIE29 2:57.93
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Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

NTSC-IL 11CHRISTIAN, ALI30 2:58.31

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE31 2:59.17

NTSC-IL 12KRUK, ALICIA32 2:59.43

RIV-IN 12RYAN, BAILEY33 3:00.21

GA-IL 11ZUIKER, KAYLA34 3:00.22

LST-IN 12SWEANY, SKYLAR35 3:00.80

NTSC-IL 12SHANE, AMANDA36 3:01.87

LST-IN 12MCVICKER, BRITTNEY37 3:02.79

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY38 3:04.12

RIV-IN 12TEED, ABBY39 3:04.51

WTSC-IN 11CHRISTY, NATALIE40 3:05.18

UWTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE41 3:09.23

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA42 3:10.26

THT-IN 12WALDBIESER, AMANDA43 3:10.91

RIV-IN 11BORME, EMMA44 3:22.06

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN45 3:25.68

NTSC-IL 12O'GRADY, MAME46 3:27.88

NTSC-IL 11BROOKS, ANNA--- DQ

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST1:56.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTSC-IN1 1:51.28 AGS

MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN 11ISAKSON, PAYTON 11

ROOB, REAGAN 12 MARSAN, NATALIE 12

AWILD-IL2 1:51.84 AGS

HAITZ, ALEX 12 VISCONTI, ANGELA 11

PARKER, MORGAN 11 KOLAR, JULIE 11

ANTSC-IL3 1:57.24   32.0

TAO, KATHRYNE 12 GROCHOWSKI, KAMILA 12

BROOKS, ANNA 11 DERRICK, ANNA 12

AHWSA-IL4 1:57.31   30.0

VALLANCE, MEGAN 12HOOD, LEAH 12

APPS, DEVIN 12 DAVEY, EMMA 12

BWILD-IL5 1:59.63   28.0

AZAR, KATE 12 BALL, MADDIE 12

COUGHLIN, CASSIDY 11LANTRY, OLIVIA 12

APSC-IN6 2:01.25   26.0

JULE, MCKENNA 11 BRAND, MADISON 12

HILL, C.J. 11 WHEETLEY, LAUREN 11

BWTSC-IN7 2:02.51   24.0

BECK, SOPHIE 11 CHRISTY, NATALIE 11

THOMAS, METTA 12 BRANDT, GABBY 12

AACAC-IN8 2:04.54   22.0

GRAY, MERI 11 CULP, FAITH 12

BRAZEL, ERIN 12 BRAMWELL, ALEXA 12

ARIV-IN9 2:04.86   18.0

HALSMER, SANDY 11 SEMLER, ELLIE 12

KLEIN, ANNIE 11 TEED, ABBY 12

ALST-IN10 2:08.53   14.0

MCVICKER, BRITTNEY 12SWEANY, SKYLAR 12

RAMSEY, ANN 11 BARNES, MARY 12

ATHT-IN11 2:09.85   12.0

THOMPSON, EMILY 11ELDRED, GENEVIEVE 11

RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA 11 SCOTT, BRITTANY 12

BLST-IN12 2:16.56   10.0

UNLAND, WENDY 12 ANNAKIN, EMILY 12

STEPHENSON, SALLY 12HALL, EDIN 11

BRIV-IN13 2:18.18   8.0

BOOMERSHINE, ERIN 11HILLENBRAND, ASHTON 11

RYAN, BAILEY 12 HAYS, CORRINE 11

BNTSC-IL14 2:21.50   6.0

RAMIREZ, KOHANA 12BLUMENTHAL, JAMI 11

CENTNER, ADELE 12 WILLIAMS, PAIGE 12

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:11.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILD-IL1 2:04.58 AGS

VISCONTI, ANGELA 11KOLAR, JULIE 11

PARKER, MORGAN 11 HAITZ, ALEX 12

AWTSC-IN2 2:08.55 AGS

ISAKSON, PAYTON 11 MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN 11

MARSAN, NATALIE 12 ROOB, REAGAN 12

AHWSA-IL3 2:11.90   32.0

VALLANCE, MEGAN 12APPS, DEVIN 12

DAVEY, EMMA 12 HOOD, LEAH 12

ANTSC-IL4 2:12.97   30.0

TAO, KATHRYNE 12 KRUK, ALICIA 12

DERRICK, ANNA 12 GUARRAIA, GRACE 11

APSC-IN5 2:18.52   28.0

WHEETLEY, LAUREN 11BRAND, MADISON 12

HILL, C.J. 11 JULE, MCKENNA 11

BWILD-IL6 2:19.06   26.0

BALL, MADDIE 12 AZAR, KATE 12

LANTRY, OLIVIA 12 COUGHLIN, CASSIDY 11

ALST-IN7 2:23.38   24.0

MCVICKER, BRITTNEY 12BARNES, MARY 12

RAMSEY, ANN 11 MCALLISTER, REMY 12

ARIV-IN8 2:23.99   22.0

KLEIN, ANNIE 11 HAYS, CORRINE 11

HALSMER, SANDY 11 SEMLER, ELLIE 12

BNTSC-IL9 2:26.99   18.0

WILLIAMS, PAIGE 12 CHRISTIAN, ALI 11

MIRASOL, ALY 12 SHANE, AMANDA 12

BWTSC-IN10 2:27.15   14.0

BECK, SOPHIE 11 CHRISTY, NATALIE 11

THOMAS, METTA 12 FRAVEL, EMMA 11

BPSC-IN11 2:37.36   12.0

AMRINE, KRISTEN 12 MOORE, RILEY 11

SCOTT, KAITLYN 12 BURLEY, KATHERINE 11

BRIV-IN12 2:42.03   10.0

TEED, ABBY 12 HILLENBRAND, ASHTON 11

RYAN, BAILEY 12 BOOMERSHINE, ERIN 11

ATHT-IN13 2:42.44   8.0

WALDBIESER, AMANDA 12ELDRED, GENEVIEVE 11

THOMPSON, EMILY 11RIGHTLEY, OLIVIA 11

BLST-IN14 2:43.68   6.0

HALL, EDIN 11 UNLAND, WENDY 12

SWEANY, SKYLAR 12 STEPHENSON, SALLY 12

AACAC-IN--- DQ

BRAZEL, ERIN 12 CULP, FAITH 12

GRAY, MERI 11 BRAMWELL, ALEXA 12

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST26.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV31.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA1 25.32 AGS

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE2 25.73 AGS

RAYS-OH 13HULBERT, KATIE3 26.14 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA4 26.26 AGS

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM5 26.41 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH6 26.46 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN7 27.09 DIV

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN8 27.70 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE9 27.07 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT10 27.09 DIV

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA11 27.15 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN12 27.23 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX13 27.33 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY14 27.42 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA15 27.64 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH16 27.95 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST26.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV31.19

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA1 25.25 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA2 25.99 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE3 26.08 AGS

RAYS-OH 13HULBERT, KATIE4 26.31 AGS

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM*5 26.34 AGS

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE*5 26.34 AGS

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN7 26.47 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH8 26.50 DIV

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN9 26.57 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT10 26.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA11 26.91 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE12 27.01 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY*13 27.27 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX*13 27.27 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA15 27.38 DIV

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA16 27.66 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN17 27.67 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH18 27.74 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA19 27.79 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY20 27.83 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA21 28.09 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH22 28.11 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE23 28.24 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE24 28.26 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA25 28.47 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON26 28.51 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN27 28.53 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA28 28.56 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN29 28.59 DIV

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA30 28.73 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY31 28.80 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER*32 28.96 DIV

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY*32 28.96 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI34 29.03 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA35 29.32 DIV

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH36 29.33 DIV

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG37 29.35 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY38 29.40 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA39 29.66 DIV

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER40 29.82 DIV

FWA-IN 13YEHLE, NATALIE*41 30.05 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN*41 30.05 DIV

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA43 30.11 DIV

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA44 30.21 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE45 30.30 DIV

WILD-IL 13GENTY, KATHERINE46 30.31 DIV

NTSC-IL 13WISNER, EMILY47 30.36 DIV

LST-IN 13PATTON, TAYLOR48 30.74 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY49 30.78 DIV

GCAT-IN 14GRIFFIN, CLAIRE50 30.90 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KARRAS, ELENA51 31.01 DIV

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR52 31.04 DIV

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH53 31.17 DIV

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE54 31.24

VST-IN 13HARRISON, MAK55 31.27

RIV-IN 13RICHEY, JOSIE*56 31.42

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI*56 31.42

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA58 31.69

RIV-IN 13HAYS, ABBY59 32.35

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA60 32.43

GA-IL 13KRITZMAN, MORGAN61 33.47

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE62 34.36

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA63 34.42

RDAC-IN 14RODABOUGH, TAYLOR64 37.77

THT-IN 13MACKLEM, JAMIE65 39.51

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE66 42.40

PSC-IN 13COUGILL, MIKAYLA67 57.15

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST57.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:07.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE1 54.87 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA2 56.22 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE3 56.68 AGS

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM4 57.91 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE5 59.13 DIV

B - Final

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT9 58.17 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN10 58.91 DIV

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN11 59.11 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA12 59.45 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY13 59.51 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH14 1:00.43 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA15 1:00.45 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE16 1:01.48 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST57.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:07.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA1 54.19 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY2 55.77 AGS

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE3 56.35 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE4 56.46 AGS

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH5 56.51 AGS

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM6 57.23 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA7 57.47 AGS

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE8 58.51 DIV

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN9 58.80 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY10 58.90 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT11 58.93 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN12 59.09 DIV

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA13 59.10 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY14 59.19 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA15 59.47 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH16 59.76 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX17 59.82 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE18 1:00.43 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA19 1:00.67 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE20 1:01.55 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY21 1:01.57 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN22 1:01.94 DIV

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH*23 1:02.11 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN*23 1:02.11 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON25 1:02.31 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA26 1:02.62 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH27 1:02.64 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA28 1:02.71 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA29 1:02.75 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI30 1:03.28 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY31 1:03.38 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH32 1:03.62 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER33 1:04.27 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY34 1:04.75 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY35 1:04.86 DIV

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA36 1:05.30 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY37 1:05.35 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA38 1:06.05 DIV

FWA-IN 13YEHLE, NATALIE39 1:06.88 DIV

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY40 1:07.18 DIV

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR41 1:08.28

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN42 1:08.52

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA43 1:08.63

NTSC-IL 13WISNER, EMILY44 1:08.69

WILD-IL 13GENTY, KATHERINE45 1:08.74

GCAT-IN 14GRIFFIN, CLAIRE46 1:08.84

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE47 1:09.23

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA48 1:09.27

LST-IN 13PATTON, TAYLOR49 1:09.32

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER50 1:09.73

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG51 1:10.01

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI52 1:10.86

NTSC-IL 13KARRAS, ELENA53 1:10.87

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE54 1:11.16

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE55 1:11.43

RIV-IN 13RICHEY, JOSIE56 1:11.49

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA57 1:12.66

RIV-IN 13HAYS, ABBY58 1:12.85

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA59 1:13.59

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA60 1:16.81

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:05.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:27.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE1 1:59.35 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA2 1:59.73 AGS

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH3 2:05.02 AGS

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA4 2:06.66 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM5 2:07.82 DIV

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN6 2:08.00 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT7 2:08.52 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH8 2:09.74 DIV

B - Final

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY9 2:08.48 DIV

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH10 2:10.15 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER11 2:10.24 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE12 2:10.26 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY13 2:10.52 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN14 2:11.78 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY15 2:14.13 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN16 2:14.35 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:05.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:27.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA1 2:01.22 AGS

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE2 2:01.26 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE3 2:01.95 AGS

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH4 2:05.04 AGS

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM5 2:06.61 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA6 2:06.66 DIV

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN7 2:07.02 DIV

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA8 2:08.59 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT9 2:08.62 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH10 2:08.90 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY11 2:09.17 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE12 2:11.36 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN13 2:11.69 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY14 2:11.73 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER15 2:11.89 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX16 2:12.09 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY17 2:12.12 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA18 2:12.34 DIV

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH19 2:13.77 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN20 2:14.30 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY21 2:15.50 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH22 2:15.73 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH23 2:16.15 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI24 2:16.66 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN25 2:17.10 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON26 2:17.56 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA27 2:19.44 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH28 2:19.51 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY29 2:21.89 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY30 2:22.13 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY31 2:23.10 DIV

WILD-IL 13GENTY, KATHERINE32 2:27.25 DIV

VST-IN 13HARRISON, MAK33 2:28.63

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY34 2:28.83

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI35 2:32.02

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA36 2:32.71

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE37 2:32.81

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA38 2:32.94

NTSC-IL 13WISNER, EMILY39 2:33.58

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG40 2:33.77

GCAT-IN 14GRIFFIN, CLAIRE41 2:37.35

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE42 2:38.96

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA43 2:38.99

LST-IN 13PATTON, TAYLOR44 2:39.76

NTSC-IL 13KARRAS, ELENA45 2:40.08

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA46 2:40.23

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE47 2:41.97

GA-IL 13KRITZMAN, MORGAN48 2:44.41

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA49 2:49.41

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA50 2:50.33

RDAC-IN 14RODABOUGH, TAYLOR51 3:08.61

THT-IN 13MACKLEM, JAMIE52 3:28.05

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST5:31.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV6:31.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA1 5:14.67 AGS

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE2 5:15.02 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA3 5:25.46 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE4 5:28.62 AGS

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA5 5:38.28 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT6 5:38.55 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA7 5:39.53 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH8 5:41.50 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA9 5:47.38 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH10 5:59.97 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI11 6:04.29 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE12 6:07.15 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN13 6:09.41 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY14 6:11.54 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY15 6:17.53 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY16 6:19.47 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN17 6:32.27

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER18 6:34.24

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR19 6:37.53

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE20 6:48.37

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG21 6:48.63

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA22 7:00.51

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE23 7:15.03

GA-IL 13KRITZMAN, MORGAN24 7:19.67

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA25 7:24.76

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA26 7:48.64

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:05.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:16.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE1 1:00.07 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA2 1:06.28 DIV

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA3 1:06.38 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY4 1:06.45 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY5 1:06.46 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY6 1:06.58 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX7 1:06.67 DIV

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA8 1:07.02 DIV

B - Final

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA9 1:06.46 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE10 1:07.83 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN11 1:08.64 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH12 1:08.73 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER13 1:09.18 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN14 1:09.35 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA15 1:09.75 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH16 1:10.06 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:05.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:16.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE1 1:00.79 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA2 1:05.23 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY3 1:06.18 DIV

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA4 1:06.33 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY5 1:06.34 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX6 1:06.53 DIV

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA7 1:06.64 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA*8 1:06.90 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY*8 1:06.90 DIV

Swim-Off Required

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA10 1:06.97 DIV

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA11 1:07.52 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH12 1:07.81 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE13 1:08.20 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN14 1:08.61 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA15 1:08.89 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER16 1:09.10 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN17 1:09.98 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH18 1:11.80 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN19 1:12.00 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA20 1:12.29 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH21 1:12.33 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE22 1:13.00 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA23 1:13.87 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KARRAS, ELENA24 1:14.27 DIV

WILD-IL 13GENTY, KATHERINE25 1:14.72 DIV

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH26 1:15.96 DIV

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR27 1:16.10 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA28 1:16.12 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY29 1:16.19 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY30 1:17.96

VST-IN 13HARRISON, MAK31 1:18.03

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA32 1:18.13

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE33 1:18.46

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY34 1:18.73

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER35 1:20.63

RIV-IN 13RICHEY, JOSIE36 1:21.19

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG37 1:21.69

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE38 1:21.79

FWA-IN 13YEHLE, NATALIE39 1:24.23

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE40 1:24.28

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA41 1:26.02

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI42 1:26.57

LST-IN 13PATTON, TAYLOR43 1:27.20

RIV-IN 13HAYS, ABBY44 1:28.31

GA-IL 13KRITZMAN, MORGAN45 1:29.13

RDAC-IN 14RODABOUGH, TAYLOR46 1:32.06

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA47 1:33.10

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE48 1:35.54

THT-IN 13MACKLEM, JAMIE49 1:44.78

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE50 1:55.78

PSC-IN 13COUGILL, MIKAYLA51 2:37.63
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST2:20.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:45.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE1 2:09.70 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 2:19.47 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA3 2:20.82 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA4 2:21.02 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX5 2:21.49 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY6 2:27.07 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH9 2:25.02 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER10 2:26.66 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH11 2:28.64 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN12 2:30.78 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN13 2:30.92 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA14 2:32.56 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST2:20.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:45.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 13KOLAR, JAMIE1 2:11.16 AGS

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA2 2:19.07 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY3 2:19.15 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA4 2:19.32 AGS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA5 2:19.38 AGS

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA6 2:20.16 AGS

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX7 2:21.73 DIV

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA8 2:23.62 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE9 2:23.71 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY10 2:24.60 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY11 2:24.99 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER12 2:27.87 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN13 2:28.69 DIV

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH14 2:29.33 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN15 2:29.34 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN16 2:32.13 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA17 2:32.35 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH18 2:33.33 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY19 2:36.75 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH20 2:37.91 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN21 2:40.15 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY22 2:41.16 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE23 2:42.83 DIV

VST-IN 13HARRISON, MAK24 2:43.64 DIV

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER25 2:47.16

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY26 2:49.31

NTSC-IL 13KARRAS, ELENA27 2:49.88

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE28 2:53.74

FWA-IN 13YEHLE, NATALIE29 2:54.31

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG30 2:54.34

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA31 2:58.39

RIV-IN 13RICHEY, JOSIE32 2:59.15

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE33 3:03.41

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:14.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:27.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN1 1:09.92 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 1:09.96 AGS

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH3 1:14.10 AGS

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE4 1:14.58 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY5 1:15.57 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM6 1:15.99 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE7 1:16.47 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT8 1:16.50 DIV

B - Final

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA9 1:18.06 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON10 1:21.00 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH11 1:21.62 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA12 1:23.94 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI13 1:24.02 DIV

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA14 1:24.85 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:14.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:27.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN1 1:09.89 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 1:11.98 AGS

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE3 1:14.07 AGS

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH4 1:14.37 AGS

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE5 1:15.90 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY6 1:16.05 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT7 1:16.14 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM8 1:16.41 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA9 1:18.77 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH10 1:19.30 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH11 1:20.27 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON12 1:21.91 DIV

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA13 1:24.36 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA14 1:24.37 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA15 1:24.83 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI16 1:25.19 DIV

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR17 1:25.80 DIV

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH18 1:26.29 DIV

GCAT-IN 14GRIFFIN, CLAIRE19 1:26.59 DIV

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA20 1:26.78 DIV

FWA-IN 13YEHLE, NATALIE21 1:27.28 DIV

WILD-IL 13GENTY, KATHERINE22 1:28.27

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN23 1:28.42

RIV-IN 13HAYS, ABBY24 1:30.10

NTSC-IL 13WISNER, EMILY25 1:33.77

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI26 1:34.52

LST-IN 13PATTON, TAYLOR27 1:36.01

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA28 1:38.37

RIV-IN 13RICHEY, JOSIE29 1:43.44

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA30 1:51.25

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST2:42.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:11.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA1 2:27.76 AGS

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN2 2:31.97 AGS

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE3 2:38.20 AGS

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH4 2:40.05 AGS

RAYS-OH 13HULBERT, KATIE5 2:40.55 AGS

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA6 2:41.30 AGS

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE7 2:41.72 AGS

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT--- DQ

B - Final

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY9 2:42.15 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM10 2:44.30 DIV

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA11 2:44.48 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY12 2:44.52 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH*13 2:50.40 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN*13 2:50.40 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA15 2:50.46 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA16 2:58.46 DIV

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST2:42.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:11.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN1 2:30.98 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 2:32.22 AGS

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE3 2:38.95 AGS

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT4 2:39.66 AGS

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA5 2:40.53 AGS

RAYS-OH 13HULBERT, KATIE6 2:41.65 AGS

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH7 2:41.93 AGS

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE8 2:42.42 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY9 2:43.76 DIV

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA10 2:45.93 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM11 2:47.01 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY12 2:48.62 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA13 2:49.15 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH14 2:49.21 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA15 2:53.13 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN16 2:53.17 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON17 2:55.12 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA18 3:00.07 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY19 3:00.73 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY20 3:01.24 DIV

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH21 3:02.51 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI22 3:03.78 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA23 3:04.75 DIV

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR24 3:04.81 DIV

FWA-IN 13YEHLE, NATALIE25 3:06.52 DIV

GCAT-IN 14GRIFFIN, CLAIRE26 3:08.86 DIV

GA-IL 13KRITZMAN, MORGAN27 3:09.04 DIV

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA28 3:09.47 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN29 3:09.71 DIV

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA30 3:10.44 DIV

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE31 3:12.16

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE32 3:13.26

NTSC-IL 13WISNER, EMILY33 3:19.94

RIV-IN 13HAYS, ABBY34 3:20.84

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE35 3:30.43

RIV-IN 13RICHEY, JOSIE36 3:44.03

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:04.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:16.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE1 1:01.66 AGS

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH2 1:04.10 AGS

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN3 1:05.49 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY4 1:07.96 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH5 1:08.14 DIV

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA6 1:08.26 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY7 1:09.13 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA8 1:10.33 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN9 1:09.71 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY10 1:10.64 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA11 1:11.09 DIV

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA12 1:13.29 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA13 1:13.63 DIV

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG14 1:13.64 DIV

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI15 1:24.04   2.0

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:04.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:16.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE1 1:02.08 AGS

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN2 1:04.06 AGS

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH3 1:06.28 DIV

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY4 1:07.72 DIV

FWA-IN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY5 1:08.60 DIV

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA6 1:09.95 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH7 1:10.29 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA8 1:10.57 DIV

HWSA-IL 13DEANGELIS, LAUREN9 1:11.77 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA10 1:11.79 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY11 1:12.52 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH12 1:12.76 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA13 1:13.89 DIV

RIV-IN 13HUNTER, MEG14 1:14.79 DIV

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA15 1:15.44 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA16 1:18.13

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE17 1:18.27

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER18 1:18.40

VST-IN 13HARRISON, MAK19 1:19.50

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY20 1:21.22

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY21 1:23.47

RIV-IN 13SENEFELD, AVI22 1:25.93

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA23 1:26.60

NTSC-IL 13KARRAS, ELENA24 1:30.90

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA25 1:32.64

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST2:27.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:54.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

RAYS-OH 13HULBERT, KATIE1 2:13.52 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 2:15.55 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY3 2:22.09 AGS

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH4 2:22.35 AGS

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY5 2:27.65 AGS

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH6 2:29.27 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE7 2:30.63 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN8 2:36.20 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA9 2:34.89 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY10 2:39.62 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH11 2:44.28 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA12 2:53.95 DIV

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER13 2:58.23   4.0

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA14 3:02.42   3.0

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE15 3:03.06   2.0

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE16 3:23.67   1.0

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST2:27.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:54.59

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA1 2:16.14 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE2 2:16.76 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY3 2:19.84 AGS

RAYS-OH 13HULBERT, KATIE4 2:21.17 AGS

HWSA-IL 14GREGOR, SARAH5 2:26.25 AGS

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY6 2:27.85 AGS

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE7 2:30.71 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH8 2:32.41 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN9 2:32.94 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA10 2:41.25 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH11 2:43.96 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY12 2:48.18 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BERLIN, KATIE13 2:55.12

RIV-IN 13GUNTZ, RENNER14 2:56.45

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA15 2:59.94

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA16 3:04.19

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE17 3:25.91

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:21.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:47.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE1 2:14.04 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 2:15.01 AGS

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA3 2:20.02 AGS

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN4 2:22.33 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH5 2:23.32 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT6 2:23.42 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY7 2:23.61 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM8 2:23.65 DIV

B - Final

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE9 2:23.02 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX10 2:25.12 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN11 2:25.85 DIV

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER12 2:26.75 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA13 2:29.43 DIV

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA14 2:30.76 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH15 2:31.84 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:21.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:47.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE1 2:15.55 AGS

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA2 2:18.06 AGS

RAYS-OH 13MARINELLI, GABRIELLA3 2:19.91 AGS

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN4 2:20.39 AGS

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM5 2:22.85 DIV

RAYS-OH 13ESLER, ABBEY6 2:23.03 DIV

UN-OH-OH 14TROY, ELIZABETH7 2:23.75 DIV

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT8 2:25.18 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE9 2:26.36 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX10 2:27.35 DIV

RIV-IN 14DEHNKE, ALAINA11 2:27.65 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE12 2:28.09 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN13 2:28.68 DIV

FAST-OH 13HIXENBAUGH, ALEAH14 2:29.97 DIV

RAYS-OH 14CICERO, ANNA15 2:30.29 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER16 2:31.27 DIV

RIV-IN 13HALSMER, JESSICA17 2:31.68 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA18 2:31.91 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH19 2:33.47 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA20 2:34.20 DIV

WILD-IL 13COUGHLIN, CAMERON21 2:34.58 DIV

PSC-IN 13MOORE, HALEY22 2:34.67 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BOERNER, HANNAH23 2:36.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA24 2:37.90 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY25 2:38.01 DIV

WILD-IL 13ALLGAIER, ERIN26 2:38.24 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY27 2:40.58 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA28 2:42.17 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI29 2:42.56 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY30 2:43.56 DIV

WILD-IL 13GENTY, KATHERINE31 2:44.72 DIV

VST-IN 13HARRISON, MAK32 2:45.00 DIV

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH33 2:45.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 13PETTERSEN, HANNA34 2:46.17 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE35 2:46.44 DIV

RIV-IN 13BURROUGHS, JULIA36 2:47.54

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN37 2:48.07

GCAT-IN 14CERMAK, TAYLOR38 2:48.46

NTSC-IL 13WISNER, EMILY39 2:50.42

NTSC-IL 14BLUMENTHAL, MIRA40 2:53.22

LST-IN 13PATTON, TAYLOR41 2:59.52

RDAC-IN 13KLINGSMITH, VICTORIA42 3:00.92

RDAC-IN 13TAYLOR, EMMA43 3:00.98

RIV-IN 13HAYS, ABBY44 3:01.10

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE45 3:05.84

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE--- DQ

GCAT-IN 14GRIFFIN, CLAIRE--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST4:59.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV5:53.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA1 4:40.50 AGS

UWTSC-IN 14AHLS, CHARLOTTE2 4:48.93 AGS

GA-IL 13OLIPHANT, ERIN3 4:53.50 AGS

RIV-IN 13HANLEY, KIT4 4:59.84 DIV

UN-IL-IL 13SCHOBER, CHRISTINA ANNE5 5:05.43 DIV

WILD-IL 13ADAMS, SAM6 5:05.77 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN7 5:05.78 DIV

NTSC-IL 14REED, OLIVIA8 5:08.73 DIV

FWA-IN 14MAHER, ALEX9 5:10.16 DIV

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA10 5:15.57 DIV

HWSA-IL 13SPEARING, KYLEIGH11 5:17.37 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY12 5:28.27 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA13 5:28.29 DIV

GA-IL 13ABBOTT, BELLA14 5:35.74 DIV

THT-IN 13MATTICK, HEIDI15 5:37.29 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE16 5:40.05 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA17 5:44.86 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY18 5:45.23 DIV

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH19 5:47.72 DIV

THT-IN 13KIRSCH, ABBY20 5:49.19 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE21 5:59.20

WTSC-IN 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE22 6:40.02

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST1:50.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-OH1 1:48.11 AGS

CICERO, ANNA 14 ESLER, ABBEY 13

FOLTA, KAYLEE 13 MARINELLI, GABRIELLA 13

AWILD-IL2 1:50.98   34.0

ADAMS, SAM 13 COUGHLIN, CAMERON 13

ALLGAIER, ERIN 13 KOLAR, JAMIE 13

BRIV-IN3 1:51.39   32.0

DEHNKE, ALAINA 14 BOOMERSHINE, EMILY 14

HALSMER, JESSICA 13 HANLEY, KIT 13

AFWA-IN4 1:52.20   30.0

BRANSTETTER, EMILY 13YEHLE, NATALIE 13

CARPENTER, MEGAN 13MAHER, ALEX 14

AWTSC-IN5 1:55.83   28.0

CHANDLER, CLARE 13MCDANIEL, KATHERINE 13

PURCELL, EMMA 13 CHRISTY, HOPE 13

ANTSC-IL6 1:58.90   26.0

HAGGERTY, MIA 13 PETTERSEN, HANNA 13

BLUMENTHAL, MIRA 14WISNER, EMILY 13

ALST-IN7 2:00.77   24.0

KITT, JAZZY 13 SNYDER, LILY 14

PATTON, TAYLOR 13 MATSUOKA, LAURA 14

ARIV-IN8 2:04.37   22.0

RYAN, EMMA 14 GUNTZ, RENNER 13

SENEFELD, AVI 13 HUNTER, MEG 13

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:05.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-OH1 1:59.01 AGS

ESLER, ABBEY 13 VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY 13

HULBERT, KATIE 13 MARINELLI, GABRIELLA 13

ANTSC-IL*2 2:03.68 AGS

GREEN, JULIA 13 BONVOULOIR, ELIZABETH 13

DAELLENBACH, JILLIAN 13HAGGERTY, MIA 13

ARIV-IN*2 2:03.68 AGS

DEHNKE, ALAINA 14 HANLEY, KIT 13

BOOMERSHINE, EMILY 14HALSMER, JESSICA 13

AWILD-IL4 2:03.94 AGS

KOLAR, JAMIE 13 ADAMS, SAM 13

COUGHLIN, CAMERON 13ALLGAIER, ERIN 13

AFWA-IN5 2:07.83   28.0

CARPENTER, MEGAN 13BRANSTETTER, EMILY 13

MAHER, ALEX 14 YEHLE, NATALIE 13

BNTSC-IL6 2:16.80   26.0

REED, OLIVIA 14 BLUMENTHAL, MIRA 14

PETTERSEN, HANNA 13WISNER, EMILY 13

ALST-IN7 2:19.66   24.0

KITT, JAZZY 13 MOUSER, CLAIRE 13

MATSUOKA, LAURA 14SNYDER, LILY 14

AWTSC-IN8 2:21.80   22.0

PURCELL, EMMA 13 CHANDLER, CLARE 13

CHRISTY, HOPE 13 COUCH, SARA 13

BRIV-IN9 2:21.89   18.0

SENEFELD, AVI 13 BURROUGHS, JULIA 13

GUNTZ, RENNER 13 HUNTER, MEG 13

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST2:19.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 2:13.10 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY2 2:16.93 SRS

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN3 2:18.63 SRS

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA4 2:18.83 SRS

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA5 2:22.17   14.0

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE6 2:22.53   13.0

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA7 2:23.77   12.0

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON8 2:31.65   11.0

B - Final

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA9 2:27.03   9.0

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN10 2:34.00   7.0

GCAT-IN 17DITTO, EMILY11 2:34.80   6.0

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR12 2:39.69   5.0

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN13 2:41.07   4.0

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE14 2:49.30   3.0

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST2:19.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 2:15.09 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY2 2:16.33 SRS

RIV-IN 15CARLSON, SARAH3 2:16.55 SRS

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA4 2:18.04 SRS

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE5 2:19.89

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN6 2:21.85

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA7 2:22.47

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA8 2:25.99

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES9 2:27.04

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON10 2:27.69

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL11 2:28.75

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA12 2:28.81

GCAT-IN 17DITTO, EMILY13 2:33.55

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN14 2:36.30

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR15 2:39.50

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN16 2:39.84

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR17 2:40.07

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN18 2:45.90

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE19 2:47.82

WTSC-IN 15WOODS, LEXIE20 2:50.12
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST2:38.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 2:31.20 SRS

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY2 2:57.52   17.0

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS3 3:06.31   16.0

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST2:38.59

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 2:35.47 SRS

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL2 2:38.80

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY3 2:40.14

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY4 2:55.91

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS5 3:02.47

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA6 3:08.91

WTSC-IN 15BECK, ADRIENNE7 3:16.92

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST2:24.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY1 2:17.41 SRS

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN2 2:54.29   17.0

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST2:24.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL1 2:17.92 SRS

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY2 2:18.87 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY3 2:19.47 SRS

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA4 2:22.98 SRS

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA5 2:26.44

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL6 2:29.04

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA7 2:33.24

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES8 2:41.66

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN9 2:55.71

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

SRS I� Senior ST4:59.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY1 4:52.58 SRS

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY2 4:54.46 SRS

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL3 4:58.23 SRS

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA4 4:59.95   15.0

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN5 5:01.76   14.0

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA6 5:06.64   13.0

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA7 5:08.90   12.0

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL8 5:24.71   11.0

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES9 5:25.86   9.0

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN10 5:40.92   7.0

LST-IN 15SONDERMANN, CAMILLE11 5:45.34   6.0

WTSC-IN 15BECK, ADRIENNE12 5:54.22   5.0

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE--- DFS

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALST-IN1 1:50.17   40.0

ANDERSON, TARYN 16LEE, MAYA 15

WEISS, LAURA 16 CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON 18

BLST-IN2 2:01.64   34.0

SONDERMANN, CAMILLE 15KINDLER, RACHEL 16

COULTER, ELAINE 16 STUFF, MARY FRANCES 15

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALST-IN1 1:59.75   40.0

ANDERSON, TARYN 16WEISS, LAURA 16

LEE, MAYA 15 APPLE, LAURA 16

BLST-IN2 2:12.48   34.0

STUFF, MARY FRANCES 15KINDLER, RACHEL 16

CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON 18FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR 15

CLST-IN3 2:25.19   32.0

COULTER, ELAINE 16 KAMENZ, JESSI 16

SONDERMANN, CAMILLE 15STUFF, KATHRYN 15

 
Girls 11&O 1650 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST19:25.69

AGS I� Age Group ST19:46.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

BA-IN 13JOHNSON, OLIVIA1 17:43.16 SRS

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE2 18:05.81 SRS

NTSC-IL 13GREEN, JULIA3 19:13.30 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY4 19:20.32 SRS

NTSC-IL 13HAGGERTY, MIA5 19:31.92 AGS

UHWSA-IL 13AYRES, JENNIFER6 19:39.72 AGS

RIV-IN 14RYAN, EMMA7 20:04.53   12.0

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR8 20:19.29   11.0

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA9 20:25.24   9.0

RIV-IN 14BOOMERSHINE, EMILY10 20:41.51   7.0

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE11 21:39.56   6.0

LST-IN 14SNYDER, LILY12 23:49.75   5.0

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST25.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV30.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID1 25.00 SRS

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA2 26.09 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON3 26.10 DIV

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA4 26.25 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA5 26.60 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA6 26.71 DIV

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN7 27.07 DIV

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE8 28.01 DIV

B - Final

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA9 27.35 DIV

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY10 27.60 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA11 27.79 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN12 28.28 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY13 28.55 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WALL, GRETA14 28.91 DIV

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA15 29.83 DIV

GCAT-IN 17DITTO, EMILY16 30.72   1.0

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST25.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV30.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

LST-IN 23MARTIN, ARIELE1 23.53 SRS

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL2 24.91 SRS

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID3 24.96 SRS

RIV-IN 18LAMOTHE, KELLIE4 25.05 SRS

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA5 26.05 DIV

RIV-IN 15CARLSON, SARAH6 26.26 DIV

RIV-IN 17DEHNKE, ANNA7 26.34 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON8 26.63 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA9 26.87 DIV

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA10 26.95 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA11 27.31 DIV

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN12 27.36 DIV

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE13 27.52 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA14 27.67 DIV

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY15 27.71 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA16 27.95 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY17 28.06 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN18 28.23 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WALL, GRETA19 28.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 15KEMPF, HANNAH20 29.14 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN21 29.42 DIV

GCAT-IN 17DITTO, EMILY22 29.98 DIV

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA23 30.32 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR24 30.62

WTSC-IN 15WOODS, LEXIE25 31.38

RIV-IN 17WATERS, LESLEY26 31.78

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS27 31.80

LST-IN 16KAMENZ, JESSI28 33.85

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST55.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:05.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL1 53.94 SRS

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA2 56.24 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA3 56.64 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA4 57.75 DIV

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL5 59.26 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN6 59.29 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY7 1:02.60 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 100 Yard Free)

B - Final

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR9 1:05.46 DIV

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS10 1:10.15   7.0

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST55.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:05.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

RDAC-IN 27TAFUR, ISABELA1 54.11 SRS

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL2 54.89 SRS

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID3 55.50 SRS

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA4 57.07 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA5 57.23 DIV

RIV-IN 15CARLSON, SARAH6 57.66 DIV

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL7 58.13 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA8 58.56 DIV

FWA-IN 13CARPENTER, MEGAN9 59.75 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA10 1:00.18 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON11 1:00.38 DIV

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE12 1:01.64 DIV

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN13 1:02.01 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN14 1:02.61 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN15 1:03.53 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY16 1:03.74 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL17 1:04.19 DIV

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR18 1:04.21 DIV

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA19 1:05.38 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR20 1:05.87

GCAT-IN 15SMITH, KYLIE21 1:07.45

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE22 1:08.04

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS23 1:11.36

WTSC-IN 15BECK, ADRIENNE24 1:12.86

LST-IN 16KAMENZ, JESSI25 1:18.28

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST2:01.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:23.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 1:59.97 SRS

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA2 2:01.10 SRS

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA3 2:02.73 DIV

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID4 2:04.33 DIV

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY5 2:05.85 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON6 2:09.30 DIV

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA7 2:09.37 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA8 2:09.99 DIV

B - Final

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE9 2:09.08 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN10 2:16.24 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL11 2:18.45 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WALL, GRETA12 2:19.91 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY13 2:21.04 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR14 2:21.37 DIV

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE15 2:25.24   2.0

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS16 2:32.63   1.0

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST2:01.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:23.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

LST-IN 23MARTIN, ARIELE1 1:54.49 SRS

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL2 1:58.75 SRS

RIV-IN 18LAMOTHE, KELLIE3 2:00.62 SRS

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID4 2:02.19 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA5 2:02.55 DIV

RIV-IN 17DEHNKE, ANNA6 2:03.10 DIV

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE7 2:03.31 DIV

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA8 2:03.32 DIV

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA9 2:03.40 DIV

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL10 2:07.28 DIV

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY11 2:07.60 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON12 2:09.92 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA13 2:10.98 DIV

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE14 2:13.14 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES15 2:17.21 DIV

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR16 2:17.23 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL17 2:18.50 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN18 2:19.87 DIV

WTSC-IN 15KEMPF, HANNAH19 2:20.02 DIV

LST-IN 15SONDERMANN, CAMILLE20 2:20.35 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WALL, GRETA21 2:20.54 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN22 2:22.12 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR23 2:22.54 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY24 2:27.79

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS25 2:28.72

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE26 2:29.11

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN27 2:29.87

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA28 2:31.09

WTSC-IN 15WOODS, LEXIE29 2:36.79

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST5:29.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV6:28.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA1 5:24.53 SRS

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY2 5:33.21 DIV

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA3 5:35.51 DIV

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL4 5:39.40 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON5 5:51.10 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR6 6:09.87 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN7 6:11.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 15BECK, ADRIENNE8 6:45.43   11.0

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST1:03.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:14.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 1:03.05 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY2 1:03.09 SRS

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA3 1:03.15 SRS

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA4 1:04.21 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA5 1:05.59 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR6 1:14.66 DIV

B - Final

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH9 1:14.33 DIV

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN10 1:16.08   7.0

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST1:03.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:14.99

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

RIV-IN 15CARLSON, SARAH1 1:02.39 SRS

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN2 1:03.35 SRS

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID3 1:03.62 DIV

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA4 1:04.12 DIV

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE5 1:04.31 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA6 1:04.72 DIV

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY7 1:04.79 DIV

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA8 1:05.12 DIV

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE9 1:07.51 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA10 1:08.07 DIV

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY11 1:08.85 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON12 1:10.40 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA13 1:10.75 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES14 1:11.07 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN15 1:12.72 DIV

GCAT-IN 15YOUNG, TAYLOR16 1:14.98 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN17 1:15.09

GCAT-IN 14REYNOLDS, HANNAH18 1:15.66

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR19 1:16.11

GCAT-IN 15SMITH, KYLIE20 1:16.24

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN21 1:16.54

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE22 1:19.91

LST-IN 16KAMENZ, JESSI23 1:32.12

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST1:12.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:26.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 1:09.71 SRS

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID2 1:10.18 SRS

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA3 1:13.27 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL4 1:15.75 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA5 1:15.89 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY6 1:16.22 DIV

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA7 1:16.89 DIV

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN8 1:18.49 DIV

B - Final

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY9 1:19.46 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA10 1:19.95 DIV

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA11 1:27.94   6.0

NTSC-IL 15WALL, GRETA12 1:30.69   5.0

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS13 1:30.84   4.0

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST1:12.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:26.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID1 1:10.40 SRS

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA2 1:11.18 SRS

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE3 1:11.46 SRS

RIV-IN 17DEHNKE, ANNA4 1:13.91 DIV

LST-IN 16APPLE, LAURA5 1:14.77 DIV

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY6 1:16.25 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL7 1:16.55 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA8 1:17.53 DIV

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN9 1:17.86 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY10 1:20.29 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA11 1:20.86 DIV

LST-IN 15SONDERMANN, CAMILLE12 1:23.53 DIV

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA13 1:26.47

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS14 1:29.18

NTSC-IL 15WALL, GRETA15 1:29.97

LST-IN 16KAMENZ, JESSI16 1:32.31

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST1:02.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:13.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA1 1:00.46 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY2 1:04.32 DIV

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY3 1:04.50 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA4 1:05.08 DIV

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA5 1:05.64 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL6 1:13.83   13.0

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE7 1:23.74   12.0

GCAT-IN 17DITTO, EMILY8 1:24.89   11.0

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST1:02.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:13.69

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL1 1:01.56 SRS

RIV-IN 18LAMOTHE, KELLIE2 1:02.77 DIV

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA3 1:02.98 DIV

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY4 1:03.46 DIV

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA5 1:03.69 DIV

BA-IN 15FLEEGER, COURTNEY6 1:04.28 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA7 1:05.52 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA8 1:07.91 DIV

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL9 1:08.06 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL10 1:11.38 DIV

LST-IN 15SONDERMANN, CAMILLE11 1:13.00 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES12 1:13.03 DIV

WTSC-IN 15KEMPF, HANNAH13 1:14.74

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR14 1:18.66

GCAT-IN 17DITTO, EMILY15 1:22.48

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE16 1:24.17

RIV-IN 17WATERS, LESLEY17 1:25.26

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

SRS I� Senior ST2:18.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:43.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 2:11.72 SRS

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA2 2:16.21 SRS

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL3 2:21.02 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA4 2:21.57 DIV

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY5 2:21.93 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA6 2:22.01 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA7 2:25.48 DIV

B - Final

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE9 2:28.82 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY10 2:40.20 DIV

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN11 2:47.15   6.0

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS12 2:57.73   5.0

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

SRS I� Senior ST2:18.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:43.59

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FWA-IN 17KINLEY, KATE1 2:14.08 SRS

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, RACHEL2 2:14.44 SRS

RIV-IN 15CARLSON, SARAH3 2:17.11 SRS

LST-IN 16WEISS, LAURA4 2:18.41 SRS

GCAT-IN 16FERNANDES, CARLY5 2:19.36 DIV

NTSC-IL 12WALL, INGRID6 2:20.02 DIV

HWSA-IL 16KURTA, SIMONA7 2:21.78 DIV

RIV-IN 16HANLEY, SHEA8 2:22.48 DIV

RAYS-OH 16SCHWIETERT, LEA9 2:22.49 DIV

UWTSC-IN 15DAUGETTE, ABIGAIL10 2:24.03 DIV

LST-IN 16ANDERSON, TARYN11 2:26.01 DIV

HWSA-IL 16CIGEROVA, EMA12 2:26.24 DIV

RAYS-OH 15FRANZONI, MADDIE13 2:27.02 DIV

LST-IN 15LEE, MAYA14 2:27.03 DIV

LST-IN 18CUNNINGHAM, PEYTON15 2:33.94 DIV

LST-IN 16KINDLER, RACHEL16 2:35.69 DIV

VST-IN 15ALBRIGHT, KYLYNN17 2:37.54 DIV

RIV-IN 15FOSTER, SYDNEY18 2:37.66 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, MARY FRANCES19 2:38.40 DIV

LST-IN 15FEDERSPILL, TAYLOR20 2:39.63 DIV

GCAT-IN 15SMITH, KYLIE21 2:41.23 DIV

GCAT-IN 15KILE, ERIN22 2:42.02 DIV

LST-IN 15STUFF, KATHRYN23 2:45.07

LST-IN 16COULTER, ELAINE24 2:45.58

NTSC-IL 15LIMBERG, PAULA25 2:48.64

WTSC-IN 15BECK, ADRIENNE26 2:53.24

GCAT-IN 15WELDON, ALEXIS27 2:54.52

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER1 14.13   20.0

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH2 15.81   17.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK3 18.47   16.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK4 18.85   15.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN5 19.46   14.0

BA-IN  7KNIPP, RYAN6 20.73   13.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN7 21.30   12.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN8 21.36   11.0

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON9 21.58   9.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK10 21.62   7.0

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN11 21.67   6.0

RIV-IN  6SEMLER, SCOTT12 21.84   5.0

GA-IL  8MOGHE, NEIL13 22.01   4.0

RIV-IN  6KUMLER, NEIMAN14 23.96   3.0

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW15 26.15   2.0

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE16 28.34   1.0

RIV-IN  6GIORDANELLI, MATEO17 29.53

RIV-IN  7DEMILT, JUDE18 32.13

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM19 32.40

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER1 32.27 DIV

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH2 34.53 DIV

RDAC-IN  8TENNIONE, TYLER3 34.91 DIV

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK4 39.96   15.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN5 41.18   14.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK6 41.96   13.0

RIV-IN  8WOJTALIK, LEVI7 42.08   12.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK8 43.84   11.0

VST-IN  8STAGGS, WILL9 44.20   9.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN10 46.57   7.0

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON11 48.58   6.0

RIV-IN  6SEMLER, SCOTT12 50.09   5.0

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN13 52.22   4.0

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW14 54.61   3.0

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE15 1:02.28   2.0
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
(Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free)

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV16 1:06.80   1.0

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS17 1:06.87

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM18 1:11.14

RIV-IN  7DEMILT, JUDE19 1:12.28

LST-IN  6MCCARTY, JACK--- DQ

RIV-IN  8TETRAULT, LUCAS--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:10.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:22.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER1 1:14.53 DIV

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH2 1:17.82 DIV

RDAC-IN  8TENNIONE, TYLER3 1:27.74   16.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK4 1:30.46   15.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK5 1:42.06   14.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN6 1:42.57   13.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK7 1:43.00   12.0

VST-IN  8STAGGS, WILL8 1:44.03   11.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN9 1:47.35   9.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN10 1:49.81   7.0

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON11 1:54.18   6.0

RIV-IN  8TETRAULT, LUCAS12 2:04.41   5.0

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW13 2:17.69   4.0

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV14 2:20.83   3.0

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE15 2:42.06   2.0

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM16 2:48.77   1.0

LST-IN  6MCCARTY, JACK--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH1 20.88   20.0

RIV-IN  8WOJTALIK, LEVI2 22.01   17.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK3 23.18   16.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK4 23.22   15.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK5 23.60   14.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN6 23.93   13.0

RIV-IN  8TETRAULT, LUCAS7 24.24   12.0

VST-IN  8STAGGS, WILL8 24.84   11.0

RIV-IN  6KUMLER, NEIMAN9 25.07   9.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN10 27.54   7.0

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON11 27.76   6.0

RIV-IN  6SEMLER, SCOTT12 28.06   5.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN13 28.10   4.0

RIV-IN  7DEMILT, JUDE14 28.71   3.0

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV15 30.12   2.0

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS16 33.99   1.0

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM17 38.87

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE18 39.07

LST-IN  6MCCARTY, JACK--- DQ

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW--- DQ

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST37.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER1 38.44 DIV

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH2 43.63 DIV

RDAC-IN  8TENNIONE, TYLER3 47.33   16.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK4 48.04   15.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN5 49.31   14.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK6 52.07   13.0

BA-IN  7KNIPP, RYAN7 53.93   12.0

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON8 55.51   11.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK9 55.93   9.0

RIV-IN  6KUMLER, NEIMAN10 56.15   7.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN11 56.93   6.0

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN12 57.34   5.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN13 57.96   4.0

GA-IL  8MOGHE, NEIL14 58.45   3.0

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW15 1:03.09   2.0

RIV-IN  7DEMILT, JUDE16 1:10.59   1.0

RIV-IN  6GIORDANELLI, MATEO17 1:22.25

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE18 1:24.22

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM19 1:40.99

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH1 22.57   20.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK2 31.48   17.0

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN3 31.53   16.0

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE4 32.55   15.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN5 34.38   14.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK6 40.65   13.0

RIV-IN  7DEMILT, JUDE7 41.78   12.0

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN--- DQ

BA-IN  7KNIPP, RYAN--- DQ

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW--- DQ

GA-IL  8MOGHE, NEIL--- DQ

RIV-IN  6GIORDANELLI, MATEO--- DQ

RIV-IN  6KUMLER, NEIMAN--- DQ

RIV-IN  6SEMLER, SCOTT--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST43.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV50.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH1 48.16 DIV

RIV-IN  8WOJTALIK, LEVI2 56.57   17.0

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN3 1:05.31   16.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK4 1:06.17   15.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN5 1:09.47   14.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN6 1:13.25   13.0

RIV-IN  8TETRAULT, LUCAS7 1:14.04   12.0

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE8 1:16.24   11.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK9 1:16.44   9.0

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV10 1:31.85   7.0

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS--- DQ

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

RDAC-IN  8TENNIONE, TYLER--- DQ

RIV-IN  6KUMLER, NEIMAN--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH1 17.29   20.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK2 20.78   17.0

ACAC-IN  8BARRETT, AIDEN3 25.17   16.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK4 25.75   15.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN5 26.32   14.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK6 27.04   13.0

RIV-IN  6GIORDANELLI, MATEO7 27.25   12.0

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON8 27.30   11.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN9 27.69   9.0

BA-IN  7KNIPP, RYAN10 28.78   7.0

RIV-IN  6KUMLER, NEIMAN11 32.87   6.0

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE12 37.04   5.0

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

RIV-IN  6SEMLER, SCOTT--- DQ

BA-IN  8ANDERSON, MATTHEW--- DQ

RIV-IN  7DEMILT, JUDE--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST36.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV42.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER1 34.80 AGS

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH2 37.72 DIV

RDAC-IN  8TENNIONE, TYLER3 47.16   16.0

RIV-IN  8WOJTALIK, LEVI4 48.54   15.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK5 51.05   14.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK6 59.89   13.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN7 1:03.95   12.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN8 1:05.94   11.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK9 1:08.96   9.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN10 1:09.64   7.0

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV11 1:15.63   6.0

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER1 1:25.66   20.0

FWA-IN  8GEER, ELIJAH2 1:27.59   17.0

RDAC-IN  8TENNIONE, TYLER3 1:45.68   16.0

NTSC-IL  8KOHR, JACK4 1:49.02   15.0

THT-IN  8BRAY, MAVERICK5 1:57.27   14.0

RIV-IN  8DIETERICH, ETHAN6 2:06.22   13.0

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK7 2:07.92   12.0

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN8 2:09.14   11.0

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN9 2:11.54   9.0

WTSC-IN  5HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
(Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM)

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTSC-IN1 1:26.77   40.0

PARKER, COLIN 6 BAKER, CHARLIE 7

CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN 7ISAKSON, JACK 8

ARIV-IN2 1:38.21   34.0

KUMLER, NEIMAN 6 DEMILT, JUDE 7

SEMLER, SCOTT 6 DIETERICH, ETHAN 8

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTSC-IN1 1:44.26   40.0

CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN 7ISAKSON, JACK 8

PARKER, COLIN 6 HARISH, RAJEEV 6

ARIV-IN--- DQ

TETRAULT, LUCAS 8 KUMLER, NEIMAN 6

WOJTALIK, LEVI 8 DIETERICH, ETHAN 8

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 29.09 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM2 29.32 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE3 29.51 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS4 30.22 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN5 31.64 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB6 32.60 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW7 32.68 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH8 32.72 DIV

B - Final

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM9 32.05 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE10 32.89 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS11 33.01 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS12 33.58 DIV

LST-IN 10GONG, BOXI13 33.63 DIV

BA-IN 10DONG, TIMMY14 33.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN15 34.55 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON16 34.58 DIV

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 29.26 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 29.46 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM3 29.48 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS4 29.85 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN5 32.20 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH6 32.41 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW7 32.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB8 32.60 DIV

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM9 32.81 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS10 33.75 DIV

BA-IN 10DONG, TIMMY11 33.78 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE12 33.97 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN13 34.29 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS14 34.32 DIV

LST-IN 10GONG, BOXI15 35.08 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON16 35.67 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON17 35.76 DIV

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN18 35.84 DIV

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE19 36.48 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT20 36.50 DIV

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE21 36.69 DIV

BA-IN  9JACKSON, DALLIN22 36.97 DIV

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM23 37.67

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM24 38.10

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB25 38.55

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH26 38.76

WTSC-IN 10BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS27 39.00

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH28 39.19

ACAC-IN 10JOHNSON, KEAGAN29 39.74

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY30 39.87

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER31 40.01

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL32 40.20

BA-IN 10DUPIRE, ALEX33 41.47

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS34 41.65

WTSC-IN  9HALL, WILLIAM35 42.31

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER36 44.96

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR37 46.16

LST-IN 10MOONEY, LANGSTON38 48.20

WTSC-IN 10ORENTLICHER, CY39 51.83

RDAC-IN  9ANDERSON, LOGAN40 55.34

WTSC-IN 10DONOVSKI, DIMITAR41 58.03

WTSC-IN  9DENEHIE, AIDEN42 58.22

RIV-IN  9COMMONS, ARON--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:10.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:22.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE1 1:02.65 AGS

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK2 1:03.18 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM3 1:06.10 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN4 1:08.86 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM5 1:12.55 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS6 1:12.92 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB7 1:13.28 DIV

HWSA-IL 10SGARBOSSA, LUKE8 1:15.73 DIV

B - Final

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH9 1:11.76 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS10 1:14.46 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE11 1:15.06 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON12 1:16.89 DIV

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN13 1:17.82 DIV

BA-IN  9KNIPP, JEREMY14 1:17.97 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN15 1:20.44 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT16 1:22.03 DIV

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:10.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:22.99

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE1 1:03.19 AGS

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK2 1:04.26 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM3 1:06.13 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN4 1:09.67 AGS

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS5 1:12.19 DIV

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM6 1:13.78 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB7 1:13.80 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW8 1:13.98 DIV

HWSA-IL 10SGARBOSSA, LUKE9 1:14.19 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS10 1:14.48 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH11 1:14.92 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE12 1:15.55 DIV

BA-IN  9KNIPP, JEREMY13 1:16.85 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN14 1:17.75 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON15 1:17.87 DIV

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN16 1:18.06 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT17 1:20.99 DIV

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH18 1:24.02

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON19 1:24.33

WTSC-IN 10BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS20 1:24.36

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM21 1:25.41

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE22 1:25.95

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY23 1:26.06

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH24 1:27.06

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM25 1:27.08

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB26 1:29.21

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL27 1:31.87

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER28 1:33.01

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB29 1:35.75

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS30 1:36.04

LST-IN 10MOONEY, LANGSTON31 1:44.44

WTSC-IN  9HALL, WILLIAM32 1:45.07

RIV-IN  9COMMONS, ARON33 1:45.67

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER34 1:46.78

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR35 1:51.82

WTSC-IN 10ORENTLICHER, CY36 1:54.35

RDAC-IN  9ANDERSON, LOGAN37 1:58.96

WTSC-IN  9DENEHIE, AIDEN38 2:02.17

WTSC-IN 10DONOVSKI, DIMITAR39 2:04.72
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Results
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST37.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 32.45 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS2 35.02 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM3 35.17 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN4 35.50 AGS

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS5 37.01 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM6 37.37 DIV

BA-IN 10DONG, TIMMY7 37.47 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH8 37.57 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB9 38.72 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN10 39.11 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS11 39.79 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW12 40.64 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON13 40.85 DIV

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH14 41.41 DIV

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM15 42.41 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE16 42.44 DIV

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST37.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 33.31 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM2 35.69 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS3 35.86 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN4 36.54 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM5 37.71 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH6 37.75 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS7 37.83 DIV

BA-IN 10DONG, TIMMY8 38.17 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN9 39.24 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB10 39.28 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW11 39.33 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE12 40.60 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS13 40.62 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON14 40.71 DIV

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH15 41.79 DIV

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM16 42.06 DIV

WTSC-IN 10BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS17 42.57 DIV

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH18 44.16

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB19 44.23

ACAC-IN 10JOHNSON, KEAGAN20 44.58

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS21 44.64

BA-IN  9JACKSON, DALLIN22 45.65

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT23 45.66

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON24 46.14

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN25 46.77

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY26 46.82

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE27 47.01

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL28 48.06

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE29 48.23

BA-IN 10DUPIRE, ALEX30 48.24

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER31 49.17

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER32 49.65

WTSC-IN  9HALL, WILLIAM33 50.37

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB34 53.42

LST-IN 10MOONEY, LANGSTON35 56.64

WTSC-IN 10DONOVSKI, DIMITAR36 59.38

WTSC-IN 10ORENTLICHER, CY37 1:01.57

RIV-IN  9COMMONS, ARON38 1:02.10

RDAC-IN  9DIXON, JONATHAN39 1:04.67

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR40 1:07.48

WTSC-IN  9DENEHIE, AIDEN41 1:10.48

LST-IN 10GONG, BOXI--- DQ

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM--- DQ

RDAC-IN  9ANDERSON, LOGAN--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:20.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:35.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 1:09.66 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 1:15.58 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN3 1:16.15 AGS

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH4 1:18.95 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM5 1:23.07 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS6 1:23.98 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN7 1:25.00 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB8 1:26.28 DIV

B - Final

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM9 1:28.63 DIV

BA-IN  9KNIPP, JEREMY10 1:31.07 DIV

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS11 1:39.10   6.0

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT12 1:41.26   5.0

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER13 1:43.81   4.0

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL14 1:44.19   3.0

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB15 1:48.27   2.0

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:20.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:35.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 1:09.61 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 1:13.66 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN3 1:15.77 AGS

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH4 1:20.22 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM5 1:23.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN6 1:25.33 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS7 1:25.69 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW8 1:25.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB9 1:27.27 DIV

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH10 1:28.95 DIV

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM11 1:30.07 DIV

BA-IN  9KNIPP, JEREMY12 1:30.29 DIV

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS13 1:37.80

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB14 1:40.33

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL15 1:41.24

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT16 1:43.34

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE17 1:45.58

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER18 1:45.94

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB19 1:49.29

RIV-IN  9COMMONS, ARON20 1:51.72

LST-IN 10MOONEY, LANGSTON21 2:09.11

RDAC-IN  9ANDERSON, LOGAN22 2:31.48

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST43.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV50.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM1 37.27 AGS

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB2 42.14 AGS

HWSA-IL 10SGARBOSSA, LUKE3 43.04 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS4 44.14 DIV

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS5 45.15 DIV

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN6 46.36 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS7 46.84 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE8 47.10 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON9 46.35 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON10 46.88 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT11 47.20 DIV

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN12 48.62 DIV

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM13 48.80 DIV

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM14 50.25 DIV

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS15 55.35   2.0

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST43.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV50.99

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM1 37.73 AGS

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB2 42.12 AGS

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS3 44.62 DIV

HWSA-IL 10SGARBOSSA, LUKE4 44.90 DIV

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS5 44.92 DIV

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN6 47.06 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE7 47.33 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS8 47.75 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON9 48.24 DIV

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB10 49.36 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON11 49.49 DIV
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25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN12 49.95 DIV

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE13 50.37 DIV

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM14 50.53 DIV

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM15 50.64 DIV

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE16 51.07

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH17 51.39

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT18 51.87

WTSC-IN 10BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS19 51.92

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS20 54.23

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH21 55.31

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM22 55.38

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY23 55.69

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL24 55.84

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER25 56.11

WTSC-IN 10ORENTLICHER, CY26 1:03.52

RIV-IN  9COMMONS, ARON27 1:04.33

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER28 1:06.50

WTSC-IN  9HALL, WILLIAM29 1:14.00

WTSC-IN 10DONOVSKI, DIMITAR--- DQ

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR--- DQ

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB--- DQ

WTSC-IN  9DENEHIE, AIDEN--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:33.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:50.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM1 1:20.15 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 1:22.64 AGS

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB3 1:29.70 AGS

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS4 1:36.91 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON5 1:46.65 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT6 1:46.82 DIV

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE7 1:48.05 DIV

ACAC-IN 10JOHNSON, KEAGAN8 1:55.71   11.0

B - Final

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON9 1:43.34 DIV

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM10 1:55.07   7.0

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB11 1:56.42   6.0

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS12 1:59.22   5.0

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL--- DQ

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:33.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:50.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM1 1:22.69 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 1:27.27 AGS

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB3 1:31.53 AGS

RIV-IN  9HILLENBRAND, BROOKS4 1:42.84 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON5 1:47.44 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT6 1:47.98 DIV

ACAC-IN 10JOHNSON, KEAGAN7 1:48.32 DIV

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE8 1:49.19 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON9 1:51.11

RIV-IN  9CARLSON, JACOB10 1:53.21

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM11 1:55.32

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS12 2:00.03

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER13 2:04.96

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, DANIEL14 2:11.41

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB15 2:14.09

WTSC-IN 10ORENTLICHER, CY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH--- DQ

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN--- DQ

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW--- DQ

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN--- DQ

RIV-IN  9DIERCKS, TYLER--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST36.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV42.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 31.32 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 32.01 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM3 33.23 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM4 33.33 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS5 33.79 AGS

HWSA-IL 10SGARBOSSA, LUKE6 36.22 AGS

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB7 36.35 DIV

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN8 36.40 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON9 37.11 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON10 38.21 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH11 38.90 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE12 40.34 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN13 40.58 DIV

BA-IN  9KNIPP, JEREMY14 44.45   3.0

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY15 46.87   2.0

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE16 50.20   1.0

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST36.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV42.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 31.59 AGS

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE2 32.31 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM3 33.10 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS4 33.43 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM5 34.11 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN6 36.87 DIV

HWSA-IL 10SGARBOSSA, LUKE7 37.07 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB8 37.70 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON9 38.01 DIV

RIV-IN  9SEMLER, MATTHEW10 38.15 DIV

WILD-IL  9GENTY, CLAYTON11 39.27 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN12 39.77 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE13 40.59 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH14 40.81 DIV

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE15 44.85

BA-IN  9KNIPP, JEREMY16 45.83

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH17 46.16

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY18 48.04

HWSA-IL  9CHRISTY, LUKE19 49.12

WTSC-IN  9HALL, WILLIAM20 1:02.79

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR21 1:07.11

WTSC-IN 10ORENTLICHER, CY--- DQ

WTSC-IN 10DONOVSKI, DIMITAR--- DQ

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN--- DQ

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM--- DQ

WTSC-IN  9DENEHIE, AIDEN--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:24.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:39.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 1:08.32 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM2 1:12.68 AGS

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS3 1:21.87 AGS

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB4 1:21.90 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN5 1:22.18 AGS

BA-IN 10DONG, TIMMY6 1:28.80 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN7 1:36.25 DIV

B - Final

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH9 1:28.55 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE10 1:31.48 DIV

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH11 1:41.82   6.0

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM12 1:49.13   5.0

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE13 1:49.44   4.0

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:24.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:39.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK1 1:09.59 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM2 1:15.44 AGS

WILD-IL 10RETZLOFF, SEAMUS3 1:20.35 AGS

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS4 1:23.35 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN5 1:26.28 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB6 1:26.88 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN7 1:33.62 DIV

BA-IN 10DONG, TIMMY8 1:34.29 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH9 1:34.34 DIV

BA-IN 10TRACANNA, JAYCE10 1:37.92 DIV

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH11 1:44.99

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE12 1:45.52
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly)

RDAC-IN 10PAWLAK, ADAM13 1:56.57

BA-IN  9JACKSON, DALLIN--- DQ

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:23.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIV-IN1 2:21.18 AGS

SEMLER, MATTHEW 9 BOOMERSHINE, SAM 9

CARLSON, JACOB 9 HILLENBRAND, BROOKS 9

AWTSC-IN2 2:21.66 AGS

PARKER, LOGAN 10 BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS 10

AESCHLIMAN, SETH 9 MILLER, GRAYSON 9

ALST-IN3 2:30.06   32.0

CHURCH, ZEB 10 VAIL, BENNETT 10

CHRISTIE, KYLE 10 HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS 10

ARDAC-IN4 2:47.95   30.0

ENGLISH, BRENDYN 10ANDERSON, LOGAN 9

PAWLAK, DANIEL 10 PAWLAK, ADAM 10

BRIV-IN5 2:49.80   28.0

RYAN, ATTICUS 10 GUNTZ, TREY 9

DIERCKS, TYLER 9 COMMONS, ARON 9

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:46.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALST-IN1 2:44.80 AGS

GONG, BOXI 10 VAIL, BENNETT 10

HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS 10CHRISTIE, KYLE 10

AWTSC-IN2 2:45.66 AGS

BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS 10MILLER, GRAYSON 9

PARKER, LOGAN 10 LABARGE, PETER 10

BRIV-IN3 3:17.71   32.0

DIERCKS, TYLER 9 RYAN, ATTICUS 10

GUNTZ, TREY 9 COMMONS, ARON 9

ARDAC-IN4 3:25.26   30.0

PAWLAK, ADAM 10 ENGLISH, BRENDYN 10

PAWLAK, DANIEL 10 ANDERSON, LOGAN 9

ARIV-IN--- DQ

CARLSON, JACOB 9 HILLENBRAND, BROOKS 9

SEMLER, MATTHEW 9 BOOMERSHINE, SAM 9

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:33.39

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:01.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE1 2:13.01 AGS

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK2 2:15.05 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM3 2:22.32 AGS

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH4 2:32.68 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN5 2:32.73 AGS

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM6 2:36.47 DIV

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER7 2:40.14 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB8 2:40.39 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS9 2:40.56 DIV

RDAC-IN 10ENGLISH, BRENDYN10 2:41.78 DIV

LST-IN 10PENROSE, JACOB11 2:52.13 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN12 2:54.54 DIV

WILD-IL 10LANTRY, ELIJAH13 2:59.36 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT14 2:59.50 DIV

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH15 3:04.28   2.0

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON16 3:08.40   1.0

BA-IN  9JACKSON, DALLIN17 3:09.27

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM18 3:09.68

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER19 3:18.12

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY20 3:21.09

BA-IN 10DUPIRE, ALEX21 3:31.49

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK22 3:44.93

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON23 4:03.86

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:52.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:24.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

THT-IN 10KIMBLE, BLAYZE1 2:28.84 AGS

HWSA-IL 10VANCE, NICK2 2:33.02 AGS

UN-IL-IL 10SCHOBER, CHARLES WILHELM3 2:36.62 AGS

NTSC-IL 10CHRISTIAN, JORDAN4 2:53.63 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS5 2:56.23 DIV

NTSC-IL 10WILLIAMS, JAYKOB6 2:58.92 DIV

THT-IN 10RILEY, ELIJAH7 3:00.59 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN8 3:06.44 DIV

FAST-OH  7STOCKER, PARKER9 3:08.11 DIV

WTSC-IN 10BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS10 3:13.63 DIV

WTSC-IN  9AESCHLIMAN, SETH11 3:15.24 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON12 3:15.53 DIV

BA-IN  9JACKSON, DALLIN13 3:18.69 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT14 3:26.04   3.0

LST-IN 10PENROSE, JACOB15 3:28.37   2.0

RIV-IN  9BOOMERSHINE, SAM16 3:39.46   1.0

RIV-IN  9GUNTZ, TREY17 3:42.84

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER18 3:49.21

WTSC-IN  8ISAKSON, JACK19 4:04.25

RIV-IN 10RYAN, ATTICUS--- DQ

GA-IL 10ZUIKER, ADAM--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST27.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV33.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK1 26.06 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS2 26.55 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW3 26.90 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER4 27.23 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC5 27.85 AGS

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS6 28.20 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES7 28.31 DIV

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN8 28.45 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB9 29.12 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN10 29.88 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN11 30.21 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN12 30.40 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER13 30.53 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK14 30.68 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO15 30.86 DIV

THT-IN 11POWERS, KOBY16 31.03 DIV

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST27.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV33.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK1 26.23 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS2 26.56 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW3 26.86 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER4 27.55 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC5 27.68 AGS

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES6 28.38 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS7 28.56 DIV

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN8 29.62 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB9 29.74 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN10 29.97 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN11 30.18 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK12 30.32 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO13 30.80 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER14 30.95 DIV

THT-IN 11POWERS, KOBY15 31.03 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN16 31.26 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS17 31.59 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN18 31.73 DIV

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC19 32.19 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL20 32.52 DIV

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY21 33.00 DIV

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX22 33.19

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART23 33.27

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL24 33.71

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX25 34.37

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE26 34.57

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN27 34.68

LST-IN 11DEMPSEY, JACK28 34.88

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN29 35.07

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE30 35.24

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON31 35.70

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK32 35.71

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM33 35.87

ACAC-IN 11BARNETT, MASON34 36.77

RIV-IN 11MYERS, NICHOLAS35 40.08

ACAC-IN 11BOZELL, NOAH36 40.36

GA-IL 12SCHUELER, MARK37 41.96

RIV-IN 11DIETERICH, EVAN38 42.20

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK39 43.54
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN40 55.39

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:01.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:12.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 55.22 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK2 57.08 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS3 58.36 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN4 59.16 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW5 1:01.87 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS6 1:03.16 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB7 1:05.38 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES8 1:08.77 DIV

B - Final

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO9 1:07.30 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN10 1:08.34 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER*11 1:08.59 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK*11 1:08.59 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS13 1:10.96 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL14 1:11.35 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN15 1:11.74 DIV

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL16 1:14.58   1.0

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:01.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:12.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 53.15 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK2 58.98 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 59.00 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS4 59.60 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW5 1:02.02 DIV

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN6 1:02.26 DIV

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER7 1:02.89 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS8 1:03.71 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES9 1:04.12 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB10 1:05.67 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO11 1:07.85 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN12 1:09.08 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK13 1:09.09 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER14 1:09.55 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN15 1:11.05 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL16 1:11.08 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS17 1:13.56

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC18 1:14.66

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL19 1:14.84

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART20 1:15.26

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN21 1:15.97

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY22 1:16.11

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE23 1:16.29

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX24 1:16.70

VST-IN 11HILL, LUKAS25 1:18.06

BA-IN 11PYLE, BAILEY26 1:20.03

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK27 1:20.56

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON28 1:23.13

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE29 1:23.39

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN30 1:23.58

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM31 1:24.18

ACAC-IN 11BARNETT, MASON32 1:24.75

RIV-IN 11MYERS, NICHOLAS33 1:27.04

RIV-IN 11DIETERICH, EVAN34 1:33.82

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK35 1:42.69

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN36 2:08.09

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:14.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:39.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 1:56.56 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK2 2:03.58 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 2:07.10 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS4 2:07.50 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW5 2:13.12 AGS

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN6 2:13.95 AGS

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO7 2:29.51 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES8 2:36.22 DIV

B - Final

THT-IN 11POWERS, KOBY9 2:21.72 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN10 2:24.92 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK11 2:29.64 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL12 2:31.96 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN13 2:34.69 DIV

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE14 2:39.95   3.0

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST2:14.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:39.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 1:58.17 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK2 2:04.20 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 2:07.41 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS4 2:11.51 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW5 2:12.66 AGS

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN6 2:14.81 AGS

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO7 2:28.89 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES8 2:29.18 DIV

THT-IN 11POWERS, KOBY9 2:29.89 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK10 2:32.13 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL11 2:33.34 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN12 2:33.56 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN13 2:34.86 DIV

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE14 2:38.80 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS15 2:41.64

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN16 2:43.73

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY17 2:46.68

ACAC-IN 11BARNETT, MASON18 2:58.55

GA-IL 12SCHUELER, MARK19 3:03.06

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM20 3:10.02

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK21 3:28.69

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST5:59.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV7:03.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 5:13.22 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN2 5:45.93 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW3 5:56.02 AGS

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN4 5:57.12 AGS

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB5 6:19.02 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN6 6:32.30 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO7 6:33.33 DIV

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC8 6:58.22 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS9 7:09.75   9.0

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON10 7:50.25   7.0

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM11 8:17.95   6.0

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST32.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV38.99

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 27.52 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 29.29 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 30.66 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK4 31.55 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER5 31.69 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC6 32.82 AGS

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN7 33.70 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS8 34.29 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB9 34.47 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN10 35.65 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL11 35.74 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER12 36.87 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES13 37.52 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN14 38.04 DIV

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX15 38.30 DIV

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX16 38.72 DIV

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST32.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV38.99

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 28.22 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 29.95 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 30.44 AGS
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back)

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK4 30.85 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER5 31.81 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC6 32.85 AGS

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN7 33.64 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS8 35.12 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB9 35.22 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL10 35.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY11 35.60 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN12 35.91 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER13 36.31 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS14 36.41 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN15 38.02 DIV

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX16 38.12 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES17 38.42 DIV

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX18 38.84 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN19 39.22

LST-IN 11DEMPSEY, JACK20 39.52

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL21 39.63

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK22 39.98

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART23 40.40

UWTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN24 40.45

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN25 41.11

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC26 41.93

ACAC-IN 11BARNETT, MASON27 42.41

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE28 42.85

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE29 43.11

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN30 43.63

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON31 44.23

RIV-IN 11DIETERICH, EVAN32 47.33

GA-IL 12SCHUELER, MARK33 47.95

RIV-IN 11MYERS, NICHOLAS34 48.51

ACAC-IN 11BOZELL, NOAH35 50.84

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK36 53.20

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX37 59.77

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN38 1:00.55

THT-IN 11POWERS, KOBY--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:11.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:24.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 57.88 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 1:02.57 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 1:05.74 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK4 1:05.76 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS5 1:08.15 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW6 1:12.69 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB7 1:13.22 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS8 1:14.45 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY9 1:15.98 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS10 1:17.58 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL11 1:18.07 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK12 1:19.78 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN13 1:20.33 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN14 1:21.14 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES15 1:21.75 DIV

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX16 1:22.42 DIV

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:11.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:24.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 57.92 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 1:04.39 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 1:05.66 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK4 1:07.00 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS5 1:09.17 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER6 1:10.98 AGS

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN7 1:11.86 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB8 1:13.54 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW9 1:13.55 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS10 1:15.95 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL11 1:16.81 DIV

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY12 1:17.96 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS13 1:19.22 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN14 1:19.35 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK15 1:19.79 DIV

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX16 1:22.80 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN17 1:23.71 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES18 1:24.26

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN19 1:25.97

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK20 1:26.66

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL21 1:26.68

VST-IN 11HILL, LUKAS22 1:28.74

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC23 1:29.45

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE24 1:29.84

ACAC-IN 11BARNETT, MASON25 1:31.68

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN26 1:33.25

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM27 1:33.37

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON28 1:35.28

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE29 1:36.52

RIV-IN 11DIETERICH, EVAN30 1:44.88

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK31 1:57.91

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST36.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 30.27 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 31.55 AGS

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES3 33.74 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS4 34.07 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK5 34.68 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW6 35.71 AGS

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART7 37.94 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER8 39.64 DIV

B - Final

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO9 40.13 DIV

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE10 41.35 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS11 42.76 DIV

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL12 42.98 DIV

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY13 47.63   4.0

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN14 48.62   3.0

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST36.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV43.69

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 30.08 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 32.15 AGS

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES3 33.98 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS4 34.12 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK5 34.71 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW6 35.77 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER7 36.93 AGS

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER8 39.13 DIV

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART9 39.70 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO10 41.81 DIV

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL11 43.44 DIV

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE12 43.88

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS13 44.27

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX14 47.37

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN15 47.76

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN16 48.13

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY17 48.84

RIV-IN 11DIETERICH, EVAN18 50.35

VST-IN 11KAFFENBERGER, NATE19 50.62

ACAC-IN 11BARNETT, MASON20 55.44

RIV-IN 11MYERS, NICHOLAS21 55.87

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX22 1:02.27

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN--- DQ

BA-IN 11PYLE, BAILEY--- DQ

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN--- DQ

VST-IN 11HILL, LUKAS--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:21.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:36.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 1:04.17 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 1:08.43 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS3 1:13.73 AGS

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES4 1:13.94 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK5 1:17.00 AGS
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW6 1:19.52 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER7 1:19.62 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC8 1:19.81 AGS

B - Final

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB9 1:21.95 DIV

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART10 1:24.37 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER11 1:25.64 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS12 1:30.38 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK13 1:32.05 DIV

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE14 1:34.55 DIV

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL15 1:36.22 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN16 1:37.87   1.0

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:21.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:36.69

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 1:06.12 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 1:11.72 AGS

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES3 1:14.09 AGS

UN-IL-IL 12YIP, FRANCIS4 1:14.21 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK5 1:16.78 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC6 1:18.18 AGS

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW7 1:20.38 AGS

RIV-IN 11HERSHBERGER, PARKER8 1:22.31 DIV

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB9 1:22.42 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER10 1:27.11 DIV

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART11 1:28.28 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK12 1:31.49 DIV

HWSA-IL 12CHRISTY, ANDREAS13 1:32.80 DIV

ACAC-IN 12MORGAN, WILL14 1:36.68 DIV

LST-IN 12SUITER, COLE15 1:36.71

UWTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN16 1:37.52

LST-IN 11DEMPSEY, JACK17 1:40.63

ACAC-IN 11BOZELL, NOAH18 1:41.12

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC19 1:42.00

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN20 1:45.14

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX21 1:45.88

GA-IL 12SCHUELER, MARK22 1:47.01

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX23 1:47.32

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK24 1:50.99

RIV-IN 11DIETERICH, EVAN25 1:53.16

RIV-IN 11MYERS, NICHOLAS26 1:55.84

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX27 2:12.85

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM28 2:13.01

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS1 27.55 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN2 28.50 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK3 29.41 AGS

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB4 32.14 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN5 33.52 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES6 33.59 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO7 34.52 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS8 36.05 DIV

B - Final

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK9 34.86 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL10 36.44 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN11 37.96   6.0

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART12 38.28   5.0

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX13 38.74   4.0

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC14 39.62   3.0

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK15 39.71   2.0

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST31.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV37.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS1 28.41 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN2 29.01 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK3 29.49 AGS

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB4 32.98 DIV

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN5 33.19 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES6 33.34 DIV

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN7 34.18 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO8 35.27 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS9 35.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 11HAMILTON, WILL10 36.40 DIV

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK11 36.92 DIV

NTSC-IL 12CARR, QUINN12 37.16 DIV

THT-IN 11GAGE, TANNER13 37.46

RIV-IN 12RYAN, MAX14 38.46

RIV-IN 11NULL, ALEX15 38.95

HWSA-IL 11MYSLIWIEC, BART16 39.31

WILD-IL 11GUTHRIE, MAC17 41.12

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK18 41.14

BA-IN 11PYLE, BAILEY19 42.09

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON20 46.31

RIV-IN 11MYERS, NICHOLAS21 48.26

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX22 1:05.27

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:12.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:25.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS1 1:01.32 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN2 1:08.26 AGS

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN3 1:16.53 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO4 1:22.30 DIV

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON5 1:40.83   14.0

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:12.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:25.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS1 1:03.34 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN2 1:06.75 AGS

WILD-IL 11CLAUSS, EVAN3 1:15.67 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO4 1:23.72 DIV

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON5 1:43.55

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:32.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:00.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

THT-IN 12BRAY, CHANDLER1 2:07.89 AGS

HWSA-IL 12SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS2 2:12.35 AGS

UN-TH-IN 12GILBERT, RYAN3 2:28.71 AGS

WTSC-IN 11PARKER, CALEB4 2:34.30 DIV

BA-IN 12ROOP, JOHN5 2:34.61 DIV

UWTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW6 2:34.81 DIV

NTSC-IL 12SCHEINFELD, CHARLES7 2:36.66 DIV

WILD-IL 12SCEKIC, DANILO8 2:47.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MATEI, JUSTIN9 2:52.24 DIV

RIV-IN 12HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS10 2:53.80 DIV

NTSC-IL 11WILSON, TOMMY11 3:02.55   6.0

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK12 3:12.19   5.0

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON13 3:22.96   4.0

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM14 3:31.68   3.0

WILD-IL 12DRAKE, PATRICK--- DQ

RIV-IN 12HUNTER, IAN--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:02.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHWSA-IL1 1:53.00 AGS

SMIAROWSKI, LUCAS 12SGARBOSSA, ERIC 12

CHRISTY, ANDREAS 12MYSLIWIEC, BART 11

ANTSC-IL2 1:57.67 AGS

CARR, QUINN 12 SCHEINFELD, CHARLES 12

WILSON, TOMMY 11 WALTER, JACK 12

AWILD-IL3 2:01.41 AGS

CLAUSS, EVAN 11 DRAKE, PATRICK 12

SCEKIC, DANILO 12 GUTHRIE, MAC 11
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25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWTSC-IN4 2:06.14   30.0

MATEI, JUSTIN 12 RIEGNER, HANK 11

HAMILTON, WILL 11 PARKER, CALEB 11

ARIV-IN5 2:06.82   28.0

HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS 12HERSHBERGER, PARKER 11

RYAN, MAX 12 NULL, ALEX 11

ALST-IN6 2:25.16   26.0

SUITER, COLE 12 DEMPSEY, JACK 11

LANE, AARON 11 FEDJE, ERIK 12

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST2:19.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTSC-IL1 2:11.98 AGS

WILSON, TOMMY 11 SCHEINFELD, CHARLES 12

WALTER, JACK 12 CARR, QUINN 12

AWILD-IL2 2:24.05   34.0

DRAKE, PATRICK 12 SCEKIC, DANILO 12

CLAUSS, EVAN 11 GUTHRIE, MAC 11

ARIV-IN3 2:24.35   32.0

HIRSCHFELD, THOMAS 12HERSHBERGER, PARKER 11

NULL, ALEX 11 RYAN, MAX 12

AWTSC-IN4 2:32.21   30.0

AGARWAL, SAM 11 HAMILTON, WILL 11

PARKER, CALEB 11 RIEGNER, HANK 11

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST24.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV29.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 23.54 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI2 23.62 AGS

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON3 24.00 AGS

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER4 24.05 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN5 24.54 AGS

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON6 24.85 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES7 25.06 DIV

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX8 25.07 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK*9 25.22 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH*9 25.22 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC11 25.38 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER12 25.83 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB13 25.84 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE14 25.92 DIV

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY15 26.22 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free Swim-off

AGS I� Age Group ST24.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV29.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

  - Swim-off

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER1 25.01 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL2 25.80 DIV

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST24.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV29.19

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 23.63 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI2 23.65 AGS

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER3 24.11 AGS

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON4 24.24 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN5 24.73 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES6 24.86 DIV

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON7 24.90 DIV

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX8 24.96 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC9 25.15 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH10 25.31 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB11 25.73 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER12 25.76 DIV

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK*13 25.77 DIV

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY*13 25.77 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE15 25.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE16 25.89 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER17 26.05 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL18 J26.05 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK19 26.34 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK20 26.51 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY21 26.73 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX22 27.10 DIV

WTSC-IN 13MAY, PATRICK23 27.15 DIV

RIV-IN 13EVANS, WILL24 27.23 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY25 27.46 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED26 27.59 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB27 27.61 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI28 27.66 DIV

RIV-IN 13DIETERICH, ERIC29 27.69 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN30 27.77 DIV

WILD-IL 13NELSON, CHAD31 27.79 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL32 27.90 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER33 28.07 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA34 28.23 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB*35 28.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK*35 28.24 DIV

ACAC-IN 13LASHBROOK, WILL37 28.26 DIV

WILD-IL 14MURPHY, RAGEN38 28.42 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB39 28.46 DIV

NTSC-IL 13HOCHSCHILD, NICKY40 29.25

NTSC-IL 14RAKESTRAW, BEN41 29.75

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER42 30.36

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM43 30.77

THT-IN 13ICE, NOAH44 30.95

RDAC-IN 13DIRUZZA, NOAH45 31.75

ACAC-IN 13BLAND, CAMERON46 32.17

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS47 32.56

BA-IN 13LEMASTER, IAIN48 33.79

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN49 36.47

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST54.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:03.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 52.78 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN2 52.84 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN3 53.43 AGS

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH*4 56.32 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL*4 56.32 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER6 56.53 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC7 56.54 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE8 57.46 DIV

B - Final

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB9 57.30 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK10 57.34 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM11 57.64 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB12 58.59 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY13 58.66 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN14 58.86 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB15 59.67 DIV

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER16 1:04.35   1.0

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST54.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:03.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 51.11 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX2 52.91 AGS

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER3 53.47 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN4 53.85 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN5 54.52 DIV

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN6 54.58 DIV

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON7 54.79 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH8 55.02 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL9 56.23 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER10 56.25 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC11 56.52 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES12 56.57 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER13 57.50 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK14 57.51 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE15 57.64 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK16 57.96 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY17 58.18 DIV

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY18 58.69 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN19 58.77 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI20 58.97 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB21 58.98 DIV

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS22 59.15 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM23 59.22 DIV
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY24 59.96 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX25 1:00.11 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB26 1:00.23 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA27 1:00.53 DIV

WTSC-IN 13MAY, PATRICK28 1:00.57 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB29 1:00.75 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW30 1:01.02 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB31 1:01.37 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB32 1:02.35 DIV

RIV-IN 13DIETERICH, ERIC33 1:02.44 DIV

WILD-IL 14MURPHY, RAGEN34 1:04.47

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM35 1:05.46

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER36 1:06.61

NTSC-IL 14RAKESTRAW, BEN37 1:08.13

ACAC-IN 13BLAND, CAMERON38 1:14.31

RIV-IN 14SEMLER, HENRY39 1:19.36

RDAC-IN 13THORP, ANDREW40 1:20.44

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED--- DQ

BA-IN 13KRANE, BOB--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:58.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:20.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 1:52.19 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI2 1:54.91 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN3 1:55.71 AGS

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK4 1:55.74 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX5 1:55.86 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN6 1:58.53 AGS

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL7 2:02.70 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER8 2:05.07 DIV

B - Final

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL9 2:01.13 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK10 2:07.46 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM11 2:07.64 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC12 2:07.74 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK13 2:08.46 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX14 2:10.99 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB15 2:12.60 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES16 2:16.17 DIV

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST1:58.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:20.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 1:54.36 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX2 1:54.41 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN3 1:55.79 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI4 1:56.44 AGS

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK5 1:58.20 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN6 2:00.38 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER7 2:03.40 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL8 2:04.10 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL9 2:04.54 DIV

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON10 2:04.63 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK11 2:06.99 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM12 2:07.77 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB13 2:07.94 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES14 2:08.72 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC15 2:08.79 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK16 2:08.93 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX17 2:09.01 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB18 2:09.10 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE19 2:09.48 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI20 2:10.12 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN21 2:11.18 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED22 2:11.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY23 2:11.88 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER24 2:12.15 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB25 2:12.94 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA26 2:13.16 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW27 2:13.58 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB28 2:14.33 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB29 2:14.84 DIV

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER30 2:20.72

ACAC-IN 13LASHBROOK, WILL31 2:21.27

WTSC-IN 13MAY, PATRICK32 2:21.55

WILD-IL 13NELSON, CHAD33 2:29.01

NTSC-IL 13HOCHSCHILD, NICKY34 2:34.33

NTSC-IL 14RAKESTRAW, BEN35 2:35.93

BA-IN 13LEMASTER, IAIN36 2:38.82

THT-IN 13ICE, NOAH37 2:41.46

ACAC-IN 13BLAND, CAMERON38 2:46.17

RDAC-IN 13THORP, ANDREW39 2:56.68

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

AGS I� Age Group ST5:17.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV6:14.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK1 5:11.44 AGS

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB2 5:29.79 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY3 5:32.99 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB4 5:36.64 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED5 5:38.02 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER6 5:41.55 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM7 5:42.52 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY8 5:45.67 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER9 5:47.80 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN10 5:48.01 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL11 5:48.23 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK12 5:51.04 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN13 5:51.48 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI14 5:56.51 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA15 6:03.79 DIV

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM16 6:39.63   1.0

NTSC-IL 14RAKESTRAW, BEN17 6:52.74

BA-IN 13LEMASTER, IAIN18 7:07.36

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:02.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:14.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 59.24 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN2 1:00.95 AGS

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB3 1:04.28 DIV

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI4 1:04.40 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER5 1:05.29 DIV

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON6 1:06.52 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN7 1:06.68 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC8 1:09.35 DIV

B - Final

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK9 1:05.39 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY10 1:06.25 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB11 1:07.13 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY12 1:08.49 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB13 1:08.92 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE14 1:08.95 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM15 1:09.75 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST1:02.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:14.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 59.56 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN2 1:02.83 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI3 1:02.96 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB4 1:03.03 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER5 1:05.42 DIV

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON6 1:05.74 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN7 1:05.83 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC8 1:06.36 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK9 1:06.55 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB10 1:06.81 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY11 1:07.12 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY12 1:07.94 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB13 1:08.81 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER14 1:08.90 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM15 1:10.00 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE16 1:10.28 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED17 1:10.57 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN18 1:10.74 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER19 1:11.47 DIV

RIV-IN 13EVANS, WILL20 1:11.53 DIV

RIV-IN 13DIETERICH, ERIC21 1:11.67 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB22 1:11.80 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW23 1:12.36 DIV

ACAC-IN 13LASHBROOK, WILL24 1:12.38 DIV
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25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB25 1:13.32 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH26 1:13.37 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI27 1:14.75

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER28 1:15.68

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM29 1:16.58

WILD-IL 13NELSON, CHAD30 1:18.12

NTSC-IL 13HOCHSCHILD, NICKY31 1:20.53

WILD-IL 14MURPHY, RAGEN32 1:20.61

RDAC-IN 13DIRUZZA, NOAH33 1:22.23

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS34 1:22.64

ACAC-IN 13BLAND, CAMERON35 1:23.58

THT-IN 13ICE, NOAH36 1:29.81

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN37 1:34.87

RIV-IN 14SEMLER, HENRY--- DQ

WTSC-IN 13MAY, PATRICK--- DQ

BA-IN 13LEMASTER, IAIN--- DQ

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK--- DQ

RDAC-IN 13THORP, ANDREW--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST2:16.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:40.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 2:12.25 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN2 2:13.98 AGS

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB3 2:19.06 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM4 2:21.89 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL5 2:22.86 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE6 2:23.93 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY7 2:24.13 DIV

B - Final

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK9 2:30.21 DIV

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER10 2:33.10 DIV

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

AGS I� Age Group ST2:16.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:40.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 2:07.90 AGS

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK2 2:14.31 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN3 2:15.65 AGS

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB4 2:20.07 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX5 2:21.01 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK6 2:21.58 DIV

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON7 2:21.96 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY8 2:23.21 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE9 2:23.35 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL10 2:24.04 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM11 2:25.86 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY12 2:26.07 DIV

RIV-IN 13DIETERICH, ERIC13 2:33.78 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK14 2:34.94 DIV

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY15 2:36.20 DIV

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER16 2:39.81 DIV

ACAC-IN 13BLAND, CAMERON17 2:52.83

NTSC-IL 14RAKESTRAW, BEN18 3:08.73

RIV-IN 14SEMLER, HENRY19 3:13.08

BA-IN 13KRANE, BOB--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:10.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:23.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN1 1:13.15 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB2 1:15.81 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER3 1:17.43 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM9 1:17.52 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN10 1:19.76 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI11 1:21.60 DIV

RDAC-IN 13THORP, ANDREW12 1:44.26   5.0

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST1:10.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:23.69

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON1 1:09.42 AGS

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES2 1:10.58 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI3 1:10.59 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN4 1:12.91 DIV

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN5 1:13.05 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE6 1:14.23 DIV

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS7 1:15.12 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB8 1:16.45 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER9 1:17.23 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA10 1:18.91 DIV

RIV-IN 13DIETERICH, ERIC11 1:19.00 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER12 1:19.17 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN13 1:19.88 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM14 1:20.11 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL15 1:21.54 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW16 1:22.78 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI17 1:23.98

WILD-IL 14MURPHY, RAGEN18 1:24.30

WTSC-IN 13MAY, PATRICK19 1:35.94

RIV-IN 14SEMLER, HENRY20 1:39.53

RDAC-IN 13THORP, ANDREW21 1:48.22

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN--- DQ

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST2:35.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:03.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON1 2:29.48 AGS

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON2 2:32.95 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN3 2:33.57 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE4 2:38.13 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES5 2:38.38 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN6 2:39.38 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB7 2:42.89 DIV

RIV-IN 13EVANS, WILL8 2:42.98 DIV

B - Final

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX9 2:43.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK10 2:45.56 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER11 2:45.65 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM12 2:45.85 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER13 2:46.18 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER14 2:49.39 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA15 2:51.45 DIV

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AGS I� Age Group ST2:35.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV3:03.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON1 2:31.56 AGS

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON2 2:31.91 AGS

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES3 2:33.48 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN4 2:34.26 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE5 2:41.06 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB6 2:42.31 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN7 2:44.21 DIV

RIV-IN 13EVANS, WILL8 2:45.46 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM9 2:45.79 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER10 2:46.45 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX11 2:46.60 DIV

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX12 2:47.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK13 2:48.00 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER14 2:48.40 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER15 2:48.65 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA16 2:49.35 DIV

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS17 2:50.00 DIV

RIV-IN 13DIETERICH, ERIC18 2:50.59 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER19 2:54.81 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN20 3:00.74 DIV

WILD-IL 14MURPHY, RAGEN21 3:02.30 DIV

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS22 3:21.53

RDAC-IN 13DIRUZZA, NOAH23 3:25.04

RIV-IN 14SEMLER, HENRY24 3:37.77



Washington Township Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:20 PM  11/21/2011  Page 33

2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:01.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:12.69

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 58.18 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN2 59.18 AGS

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY3 1:00.98 AGS

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL4 1:05.03 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH5 1:05.10 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB6 1:05.32 DIV

B - Final

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC9 1:06.70 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY10 1:08.73 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB11 1:10.70 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED12 1:15.22   5.0

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER13 1:15.37   4.0

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST1:01.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:12.69

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 56.69 AGS

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER2 56.95 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI3 58.70 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN4 59.38 AGS

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY5 1:01.72 DIV

ACAC-IN 14SMITH, HAMILTON6 1:01.92 DIV

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK7 1:04.20 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL8 1:04.48 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH9 1:05.21 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB10 1:06.67 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE11 1:07.38 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC12 1:07.70 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY13 1:07.74 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL14 1:08.26 DIV

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS15 1:09.31 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK16 1:09.46 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY17 1:09.66 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB18 1:10.15 DIV

WTSC-IN 13MAY, PATRICK19 1:11.23 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB20 1:13.91

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED21 1:14.60

PSC-IN 14BRAND, TYLER22 1:18.35

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM23 1:23.34

BA-IN 13KRANE, BOB--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST2:24.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:50.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 2:04.98 AGS

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER2 2:07.59 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN3 2:13.07 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN4 2:13.16 AGS

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK5 2:14.02 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN6 2:18.79 AGS

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN7 2:22.51 AGS

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB8 2:27.76 DIV

B - Final

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL9 2:21.04 AGS

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY10 2:27.85 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK11 2:30.07 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB12 2:32.21 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY13 2:32.55 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL14 2:32.71 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE15 2:39.14 DIV

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS16 2:42.66 DIV

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AGS I� Age Group ST2:24.09

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:50.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER1 2:09.40 AGS

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY2 2:11.01 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN3 2:14.05 AGS

UHWSA-IL 14WILLIAMS, COLIN4 2:14.83 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN5 2:14.86 AGS

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK6 2:17.71 AGS

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN7 2:21.71 AGS

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB8 2:26.95 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL*9 2:31.35 DIV

NTSC-IL 14MECH, RILEY*9 2:31.35 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL11 2:32.05 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK12 2:32.09 DIV

NTSC-IL 13BROOKS, DANNY13 2:33.27 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE14 2:34.05 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB15 2:37.96 DIV

BA-IN 13BUEHLER, NICHOLAS16 2:43.55 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB17 2:45.22 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW18 2:47.77 DIV

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM19 3:32.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:15.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:40.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI1 2:09.74 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN2 2:12.41 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN3 2:13.18 AGS

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON4 2:14.39 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX5 2:18.13 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE6 2:18.29 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER7 2:19.36 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB8 2:23.50 DIV

B - Final

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC9 2:23.95 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE10 2:26.44 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB11 2:26.52 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER12 2:26.88 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB13 2:28.37 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK14 2:28.62 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN15 2:30.67 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED16 2:35.98 DIV

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST2:15.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:40.09

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 14MCQUET, MURPHY1 2:06.83 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MWALUPINDI, MPOKI2 2:11.79 AGS

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN3 2:11.96 AGS

RAYS-OH 14HOVE, JUSTIN4 2:13.44 AGS

RAYS-OH 14MECHLER, ALEX5 2:15.04 AGS

RAYS-OH 13BAILEY, PRESTON6 2:15.86 DIV

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK7 2:19.21 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE8 2:19.29 DIV

RAYS-OH 14HE, PETER9 2:20.95 DIV

WILD-IL 14HUSSEY, CHARLES10 2:22.56 DIV

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB11 2:23.18 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL12 2:23.71 DIV

NTSC-IL 13ASHURST, MAX13 2:24.04 DIV

PSC-IN 14FREDERICKS, ARIC14 2:24.64 DIV

WILD-IL 13JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER15 2:24.66 DIV

NTSC-IL 13KINSELLA, WILLIE16 2:25.56 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK17 2:28.56 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK18 2:29.28 DIV

RIV-IN 13EVANS, WILL19 2:29.42 DIV

HWSA-IL 13MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB20 2:29.73 DIV

GCAT-IN 13CERMAK, JORDAN21 2:31.12 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK22 2:31.27 DIV

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA23 2:31.36 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB24 2:33.20 DIV

GCAT-IN 14TOMER, JARED25 2:34.88 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB26 2:34.89 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW27 2:35.51 DIV

HWSA-IL 13RUSSO, JAKOB28 2:35.72 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI29 2:36.93 DIV

WILD-IL 14MURPHY, RAGEN30 2:49.30

RDAC-IN 13THORP, ANDREW31 3:23.95

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN--- DQ

NTSC-IL 14RAKESTRAW, BEN--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AGS I� Age Group ST4:47.59

DIV I� Age Group DIV5:39.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

FAST-OH 13HOPKINS, JUSTIN1 4:33.66 AGS
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(Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)

HWSA-IL 14BIESZKE, PATRICK2 4:42.80 AGS

FAST-OH 13STOCKER, TUCKER3 4:47.30 AGS

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB4 5:01.14 DIV

UNLST-IN 13BALL, SPENCER5 5:03.71 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN6 5:07.33 DIV

HWSA-IL 14DAVEY, TOM7 5:11.25 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK8 5:13.28 DIV

THT-IN 13RILEY, JACOB9 5:13.98 DIV

BA-IN 14CRAMPTON, ZACK10 5:17.02 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER11 5:19.71 DIV

BA-IN 14KENNELLY, JACOB12 5:27.92 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI13 5:40.15   4.0

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM14 6:26.98   3.0

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST1:45.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-OH1 1:39.12 AGS

MECHLER, ALEX 14 HE, PETER 14

HOVE, JUSTIN 14 MWALUPINDI, MPOKI 14

AWILD-IL2 1:44.95 AGS

HUSSEY, CHARLES 14 MURPHY, RAGEN 14

JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER 13CLAUSS, ZACH 13

AHWSA-IL3 1:48.21   32.0

MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB 13DAVEY, TOM 14

RUSSO, JAKOB 13 BIESZKE, PATRICK 14

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGS I� Age Group ST1:59.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-OH1 1:50.51 AGS

HOVE, JUSTIN 14 VAN GORP, LUKE 13

BAILEY, PRESTON 13 MWALUPINDI, MPOKI 14

ANTSC-IL2 1:57.63 AGS

BROOKS, DANNY 13 ASHURST, MAX 13

MCQUET, MURPHY 14 MECH, RILEY 14

AWILD-IL3 2:03.33   32.0

MURPHY, RAGEN 14 HUSSEY, CHARLES 14

CLAUSS, ZACH 13 JOVANOVIC, CHRISTOPHER 13

AHWSA-IL4 2:05.81   30.0

DAVEY, TOM 14 MYSLIWIEC, JAKUB 13

BIESZKE, PATRICK 14 RUSSO, JAKOB 13

APSC-IN5 2:12.39   28.0

BURLEY, ZEHNER 14 SHIELDS, CALEB 13

FREDERICKS, ARIC 14 BRAND, TYLER 14

BNTSC-IL--- DQ

DERRICK, JOSHUA 13 HOCHSCHILD, NICKY 13

KOHR, WILL 13 KINSELLA, WILLIE 13

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST2:06.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF1 1:56.09 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN2 1:56.10 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE3 1:59.45 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON4 2:02.29 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM5 2:04.88 SRS

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE6 2:05.34 SRS

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN7 2:08.03   12.0

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW8 2:11.19   11.0

B - Final

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX9 2:02.45 SRS

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB10 2:07.24   7.0

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE11 2:09.62   6.0

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY12 2:10.08   5.0

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH13 2:10.37   4.0

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI14 2:10.84   3.0

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER15 2:12.47   2.0

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL16 2:12.80   1.0

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST2:06.19

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW1 1:51.26 SRS

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF2 1:57.33 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE3 1:57.67 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN4 2:00.18 SRS

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE5 2:01.97 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM6 2:02.99 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON7 2:05.22 SRS

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW8 2:06.21

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN9 2:06.65

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX10 2:06.94

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB11 2:08.59

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH12 2:10.28

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE13 2:10.56

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY14 2:11.29

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL15 2:12.22

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI16 2:12.50

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER17 2:13.97

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN18 2:15.68

NTSC-IL 15NASH, CHARLIE19 2:18.19

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN20 2:20.07

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR21 2:21.05

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN22 2:21.73

WILD-IL 15STORTON, CHRIS23 2:23.52

VST-IN 16VALLEDOR, MIKENZE24 2:25.62

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX25 2:26.93

WILD-IL 15NORTON, DAVID26 2:28.92

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST2:23.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON1 2:14.67 SRS

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER2 2:21.53 SRS

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN3 2:25.89   16.0

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB4 2:27.53   15.0

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN5 2:28.33   14.0

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN6 2:29.43   13.0

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS7 2:35.00   12.0

B - Final

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY9 2:31.42   9.0

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST2:23.39

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF1 2:11.80 SRS

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW2 2:20.11 SRS

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON3 2:21.50 SRS

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER4 2:22.02 SRS

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID5 2:25.33

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN6 2:26.16

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED7 2:26.30

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL8 2:27.52

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB9 2:27.64

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB10 2:28.31

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN11 2:28.45

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN12 2:30.62

GCAT-IN 17STUTZ, PATRICK13 2:34.42

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN14 2:34.64

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS15 2:34.72

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS16 2:36.87

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY17 2:36.97

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY18 2:37.70

NTSC-IL 15SCOTESE, MARCO19 2:37.75

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK20 2:43.28

RDAC-IN 17GORDON-THANIEL, KHALID21 3:00.52

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST2:07.29

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH1 1:59.53 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN2 1:59.81 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN3 2:05.28 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON4 2:10.07   15.0

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES5 2:12.61   14.0

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE6 2:20.84   13.0

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK7 2:20.96   12.0

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST2:07.29

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN1 2:01.44 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN2 2:01.70 SRS

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN3 2:03.01 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH4 2:06.76 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM5 2:08.11
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly)

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL6 2:11.11

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI7 2:11.37

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN8 2:11.81

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES9 2:12.53

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT10 2:14.66

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON11 2:14.91

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN12 2:17.31

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX13 2:21.05

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM14 2:21.13

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE15 2:23.05

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK16 2:26.07

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

SRS I� Senior ST4:32.09

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF1 4:08.73 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH2 4:18.17 SRS

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW3 4:22.00 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM4 4:24.99 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN5 4:29.06 SRS

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE6 4:32.57   13.0

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON7 4:33.22   12.0

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER8 4:33.81   11.0

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB9 4:34.53   9.0

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI10 4:34.87   7.0

RDAC-IN 18MARICH, RYAN11 4:38.77   6.0

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB12 4:39.90   5.0

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN13 4:40.65   4.0

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN14 4:42.79   3.0

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES*15 4:42.83   1.5

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED*15 4:42.83   1.5

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN17 4:45.43

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT18 4:47.41

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR19 4:54.42

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN20 4:54.72

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS21 4:54.83

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX22 4:54.91

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM23 4:54.94

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY24 5:15.15

GCAT-IN 15GARCIA, KODY25 5:21.21

RDAC-IN 16BROWN, KALEB26 5:30.64

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL--- DQ

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILD-IL1 1:28.41   40.0

WALSH, BRIAN 17 CRUGER, JAKE 15

SHULL, STEPHEN 17 JOVANOVIC, ANDREW 16

AHWSA-IL2 1:30.46   34.0

HADHAZY, BRANDON 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS 18

SHOZDA, ALEX 15 GREGOR, SEAN 16

ARDAC-IN3 1:31.23   32.0

GORDON-THANIEL, KHALID 17MARICH, RYAN 18

BROWN, KALEB 16 RICHARDSON, JOHN 15

ALST-IN4 1:35.25   30.0

SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL 16WINE, JARED 17

STOHLER, GRANT 16 NOENS, ADAM 15

BHWSA-IL5 1:35.60   28.0

DUNNE, RAY 17 LONG, HARLAN 15

VANCE, JACOB 16 VALDEZ, JUAN 17

ANTSC-IL6 1:36.95   26.0

WEISER, MATTHEW 15LIMBERG, DAVID 17

FOTSCH, CONNOR 16 SCOTESE, MARCO 15

BWILD-IL7 1:37.31   24.0

PARK, JEFF 16 TOM, KEVIN 16

ZADLO, MICHAEL 18 STORTON, CHRIS 15

BLST-IN8 1:38.70   22.0

SHOAF, TREVOR 15 PERRY, QUINCY 16

WATSON, ELI 17 CHRISTIE, JOHN 16

CHWSA-IL9 1:38.71   18.0

BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN 15WORKMAN, LUKE 15

BROWN, BRIAN 15 JASKI, ALAN 15

CLST-IN10 1:43.46   14.0

MILLER, ALEX 16 LEE, ADAM 18

GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN 17CAPELLI, MATT 16

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILD-IL1 1:36.94   40.0

JOVANOVIC, ANDREW 16PARK, JEFF 16

WALSH, BRIAN 17 SHULL, STEPHEN 17

AHWSA-IL2 1:44.65   34.0

SHOZDA, ALEX 15 LONG, HARLAN 15

HADHAZY, BRANDON 18GREGOR, SEAN 16

BWILD-IL3 1:44.79   32.0

FINN, GEORGE 16 TOM, KEVIN 16

CRUGER, JAKE 15 ZADLO, MICHAEL 18

AWTSC-IN4 1:47.08   30.0

MINTURN, ROB 16 KRAHULIK, JOE 16

HAYDEN, ALEX 18 KRAHULIK, ANDY 17

ANTSC-IL5 1:47.65   28.0

BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH 15LIMBERG, DAVID 17

WEISER, MATTHEW 15SCOTESE, MARCO 15

ALST-IN6 1:49.83   26.0

NOENS, ADAM 15 MACDONALD, DIMAS 16

CHRISTIE, JOHN 16 SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL 16

BHWSA-IL7 1:50.13   24.0

VANCE, JACOB 16 BROWN, BRIAN 15

DUNNE, RAY 17 VALDEZ, JUAN 17

BLST-IN8 1:51.01   22.0

SHOAF, TREVOR 15 FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 16

STOHLER, GRANT 16 WINE, JARED 17

CHWSA-IL9 1:54.78   18.0

JASKI, ALAN 15 MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS 17

WORKMAN, LUKE 15 JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS 18

CLST-IN10 1:54.98   14.0

GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN 17PERRY, QUINCY 16

MILLER, ALEX 16 CAPELLI, MATT 16

 
Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST18:08.19

AGS I� Age Group ST19:04.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB1 17:25.61 SRS

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI2 17:31.42 SRS

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY3 17:43.93 SRS

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN4 18:21.52 AGS

GCAT-IN 13KEENER, JACOB5 18:40.47 AGS

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK6 18:51.50 AGS

NTSC-IL 12WALTER, JACK7 18:55.53 AGS

THT-IN 14CAMMACK, WILL8 19:46.26   11.0

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK9 19:51.09   9.0

NTSC-IL 13KOHR, WILL10 20:04.83   7.0

NTSC-IL 13DERRICK, JOSHUA11 21:21.95   6.0

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW12 21:36.50   5.0

 
Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

SRS I� Senior ST22.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV26.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

  - Swim-off

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH1 23.47 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY2 23.73 DIV

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST22.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV26.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW1 21.31 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN2 21.91 SRS

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, TED3 21.93 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX4 22.47 SRS

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE5 22.98 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN6 23.01 DIV

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID7 23.09 DIV

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN8 23.16 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN9 22.65 SRS

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, JOE10 22.94 DIV

WTSC-IN 18HAYDEN, ALEX11 23.38 DIV

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH12 23.58 DIV

WILD-IL 16FINN, GEORGE13 23.67 DIV

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE14 23.73 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN15 24.11 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES16 24.26 DIV

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST22.69

DIV I� Age Group DIV26.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW1 21.69 SRS

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, TED2 22.12 SRS
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25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 50 Yard Free)

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN3 22.20 SRS

ACAC-IN 17JOHNSON, KYLE4 22.33 SRS

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID5 22.67 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX6 22.71 DIV

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE7 22.84 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN8 22.87 DIV

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN9 23.17 DIV

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, JOE10 23.19 DIV

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN11 23.25 DIV

WTSC-IN 18HAYDEN, ALEX12 23.39 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES13 23.50 DIV

WILD-IL 16FINN, GEORGE14 23.62 DIV

VST-IN 16STEELE, TOM15 23.72 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN16 23.77 DIV

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE17 23.83 DIV

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH18 23.90 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY19 J23.90 DIV

SCSC-IN 16FIREBAUGH, NASH20 24.00 DIV

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY21 24.06 DIV

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL22 24.07 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL23 24.16 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS24 24.21 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN25 24.30 DIV

NTSC-IL 15SCOTESE, MARCO26 24.35 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN27 24.44 DIV

GCAT-IN 17WILBURN, CODY28 24.46 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN29 24.51 DIV

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB30 24.52 DIV

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN31 24.53 DIV

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY32 24.61 DIV

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH33 24.71 DIV

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK34 24.75 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES35 24.80 DIV

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR36 24.85 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED37 25.10 DIV

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB38 25.15 DIV

LST-IN 16CAPELLI, MATT39 25.27 DIV

RDAC-IN 17GORDON-THANIEL, KHALID40 25.35 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN41 25.44 DIV

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE42 25.72 DIV

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN43 25.75 DIV

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY44 25.86 DIV

ACAC-IN 17SCOTT, ADAM45 25.98 DIV

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN46 26.09 DIV

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX47 26.49 DIV

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL48 26.50 DIV

WILD-IL 15NORTON, DAVID49 26.99

WILD-IL 15STORTON, CHRIS50 27.00

NTSC-IL 15NASH, CHARLIE51 27.14

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM52 27.22

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS53 27.23

VST-IN 16VALLEDOR, MIKENZE54 27.46

NTSC-IL 15HERNANDEZ, DANIEL55 27.54

GCAT-IN 16BARBER, MICHAEL56 28.36

WTSC-IN 16WILSON, ARIEL57 31.07

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST49.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV58.79

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX1 48.65 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN2 48.66 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN3 49.15 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN4 49.41 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE5 50.17 DIV

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH6 51.08 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN7 51.58 DIV

B - Final

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES9 51.06 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON10 51.22 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN11 51.83 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS12 52.16 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES13 52.59 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL14 52.86 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY15 53.10 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN16 53.23 DIV

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST49.79

DIV I� Age Group DIV58.79

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN1 48.39 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX2 49.00 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN3 49.84 DIV

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE4 50.57 DIV

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN5 50.62 DIV

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN6 50.95 DIV

GCAT-IN 17STUTZ, PATRICK*7 51.20 DIV

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH*7 51.20 DIV

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY9 51.30 DIV

BA-IN 17SUNKEL, RICHARD10 51.45 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN11 51.58 DIV

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID12 51.64 DIV

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE13 51.73 DIV

GCAT-IN 17WILBURN, CODY14 52.15 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES15 52.22 DIV

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB16 52.30 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN17 52.47 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY18 52.62 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS19 52.69 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON20 52.75 DIV

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK21 52.85 DIV

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL*22 53.18 DIV

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN*22 53.18 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL24 53.34 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR25 53.35 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN26 53.42 DIV

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB27 53.55 DIV

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI28 53.79 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES29 53.88 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED30 53.91 DIV

LST-IN 16FERENDO, BRYCE31 54.03 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN32 54.05 DIV

HWSA-IL 15JASKI, ALAN33 54.17 DIV

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT34 54.26 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN35 54.37 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW36 54.50 DIV

NTSC-IL 15SCOTESE, MARCO37 54.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 16ROOB, TREY38 54.57 DIV

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH39 54.58 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN40 55.14 DIV

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR41 55.23 DIV

LST-IN 16CAPELLI, MATT42 55.38 DIV

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE43 55.97 DIV

GCAT-IN 16YOUNG, SPENCER44 56.33 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN45 56.34 DIV

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS46 56.71 DIV

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS47 56.96 DIV

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN48 56.99 DIV

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL49 58.07 DIV

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK50 58.75 DIV

RAYS-OH 12FROASS, DILLON51 58.84

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY52 58.91

WTSC-IN 14HARISH, NIK53 58.97

RDAC-IN 17GORDON-THANIEL, KHALID54 59.49

NTSC-IL 15HERNANDEZ, DANIEL55 1:00.76

GCAT-IN 15GARCIA, KODY56 1:01.14

NTSC-IL 15NASH, CHARLIE57 1:01.57

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN58 1:02.18

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST1:50.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:10.19

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN1 1:45.15 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN2 1:46.27 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH3 1:47.46 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE4 1:48.00 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX5 1:49.30 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN6 1:51.10 DIV

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE7 1:51.70 DIV

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON8 1:54.97 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN9 1:50.82 DIV

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN10 1:52.01 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR11 1:53.56 DIV

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM12 1:53.68 DIV

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY13 1:54.66 DIV
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Results
B - Final ...   (Boys 200 Yard Free)

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES14 1:56.24 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL15 1:56.28 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN16 1:58.75 DIV

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST1:50.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:10.19

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN1 1:46.03 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN2 1:46.54 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE3 1:48.48 SRS

ACAC-IN 17JOHNSON, KYLE4 1:48.66 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH5 1:49.14 SRS

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF6 1:49.34 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX7 1:49.90 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN8 1:51.20 DIV

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON9 1:51.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE10 1:52.21 DIV

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN11 1:52.54 DIV

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY12 1:52.87 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN13 1:53.76 DIV

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM*14 1:53.95 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL*14 1:53.95 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR16 1:54.17 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN17 1:54.28 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES18 1:55.56 DIV

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK19 1:55.63 DIV

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH20 1:55.76 DIV

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI21 1:56.26 DIV

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID22 1:56.55 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES23 1:56.56 DIV

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB24 1:56.61 DIV

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE25 1:56.79 DIV

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT26 1:56.85 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON27 1:58.03 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED28 1:58.19 DIV

HWSA-IL 15JASKI, ALAN29 1:58.52 DIV

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE30 1:58.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN31 1:59.23 DIV

GCAT-IN 17WILBURN, CODY32 1:59.35 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN33 1:59.49 DIV

NTSC-IL 15SCOTESE, MARCO34 1:59.51 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY35 1:59.56 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN36 1:59.58 DIV

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN37 1:59.78 DIV

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR38 1:59.99 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS39 2:01.02 DIV

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY40 2:01.22 DIV

LST-IN 16CAPELLI, MATT41 2:03.31 DIV

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM42 2:03.82 DIV

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS43 2:04.10 DIV

GCAT-IN 16YOUNG, SPENCER44 2:04.50 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN45 2:05.03 DIV

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN46 2:05.31 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN47 2:06.71 DIV

GA-IL 13HAGERTY, TOMMY48 2:07.04 DIV

WILD-IL 13CLAUSS, ZACH49 2:07.10 DIV

NTSC-IL 15NASH, CHARLIE50 2:07.30 DIV

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL51 2:07.33 DIV

WILD-IL 15STORTON, CHRIS52 2:08.24 DIV

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK53 2:09.54 DIV

RAYS-OH 12FROASS, DILLON54 2:11.21

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN55 2:11.37

VST-IN 16VALLEDOR, MIKENZE56 2:12.12

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY57 2:14.96

NTSC-IL 15HERNANDEZ, DANIEL58 2:15.70

GCAT-IN 16BARBER, MICHAEL59 2:17.53

UWTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN60 2:33.73

WTSC-IN 16WILSON, ARIEL61 2:40.13

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

SRS I� Senior ST5:01.99

DIV I� Age Group DIV5:56.39

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE1 4:43.09 SRS

BA-IN 17SUNKEL, RICHARD2 4:47.47 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH3 4:47.62 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN4 4:47.98 SRS

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW5 5:00.20 SRS

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB6 5:01.33 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM7 5:02.22 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN8 5:04.38 DIV

WTSC-IN 16KRAHULIK, JOE9 5:05.34 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR10 5:12.58 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED11 5:14.38 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES12 5:14.72 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON13 5:16.78 DIV

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT14 5:16.95 DIV

WTSC-IN 16ROOB, TREY15 5:18.17 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES16 5:21.13 DIV

GCAT-IN 16YOUNG, SPENCER17 5:23.73 DIV

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR18 5:24.02 DIV

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM19 5:27.53 DIV

RDAC-IN 18MARICH, RYAN20 5:29.39 DIV

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL21 5:32.77 DIV

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX22 5:35.49 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN23 5:36.62 DIV

GCAT-IN 15GARCIA, KODY24 6:11.20

RDAC-IN 16BROWN, KALEB25 6:39.13

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST57.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:07.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

RDAC-IN 32ORAL, OREL1 49.66 SRS

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW2 49.79 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE3 54.36 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN4 54.49 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX5 55.16 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON6 56.15 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN7 57.01 SRS

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN8 1:00.44 DIV

B - Final

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY9 59.05 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL10 59.90 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY11 1:01.19 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES12 1:01.32 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER13 1:02.29 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS14 1:04.07 DIV

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN15 1:04.96 DIV

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

SRS I� Senior ST57.19

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:07.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

RDAC-IN 32ORAL, OREL1 50.29 SRS

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW2 52.49 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE3 53.08 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON4 56.53 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX5 56.56 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN6 56.64 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN7 56.73 SRS

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF8 56.79 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM9 56.82 SRS

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN10 58.32 DIV

LST-IN 16FERENDO, BRYCE11 58.48 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN12 59.50 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN13 59.68 DIV

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY14 59.75 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY15 1:00.40 DIV

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY16 1:00.76 DIV

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB17 1:00.88 DIV

WILD-IL 18ZADLO, MICHAEL18 1:01.18 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES19 1:01.43 DIV

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH20 1:01.63 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN21 1:01.72 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER22 1:02.19 DIV

WILD-IL 15CRUGER, JAKE23 1:02.31 DIV

GCAT-IN 17WILBURN, CODY24 1:02.91 DIV

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR25 1:03.04 DIV

NTSC-IL 15SCOTESE, MARCO26 1:03.94 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES27 1:04.20 DIV

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN28 1:04.47 DIV

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN29 1:04.65 DIV

HWSA-IL 15JASKI, ALAN30 1:05.00 DIV

LST-IN 16CAPELLI, MATT31 1:05.46 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS32 1:05.66 DIV

WILD-IL 15STORTON, CHRIS33 1:05.98 DIV

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN34 1:06.16 DIV

NTSC-IL 15NASH, CHARLIE35 1:06.37 DIV
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Yard Back)

HWSA-IL 15BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN36 1:07.16 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN37 1:07.23 DIV

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE38 1:07.31 DIV

WTSC-IN 16ROOB, TREY39 1:08.55

GCAT-IN 16YOUNG, SPENCER40 1:08.87

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX41 1:10.03

GCAT-IN 15GARCIA, KODY42 1:12.41

NTSC-IL 15HERNANDEZ, DANIEL43 1:13.06

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM44 1:13.17

RAYS-OH 12FROASS, DILLON45 1:13.43

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM46 1:17.05

RDAC-IN  7KNIPE, CAMERON47 1:54.28

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST1:04.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:16.59

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF1 1:00.41 SRS

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON2 1:02.68 SRS

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW3 1:03.96 SRS

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID4 1:04.32 SRS

WILD-IL 16FINN, GEORGE5 1:05.13 DIV

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN6 1:05.27 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN7 1:06.26 DIV

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS8 1:07.00 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB9 1:05.87 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN10 1:06.39 DIV

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN11 1:06.51 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER12 1:06.55 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED13 1:08.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB14 1:08.98 DIV

WTSC-IN 18HAYDEN, ALEX15 1:10.19 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN16 1:12.12 DIV

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

SRS I� Senior ST1:04.89

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:16.59

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF1 59.93 SRS

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW2 1:04.61 SRS

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN3 1:04.78 SRS

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID4 1:04.99 DIV

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS5 1:05.07 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON6 1:05.67 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN7 1:05.69 DIV

WILD-IL 16FINN, GEORGE8 1:06.02 DIV

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB9 1:06.32 DIV

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN10 1:06.83 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER11 1:06.92 DIV

WTSC-IN 18HAYDEN, ALEX12 1:07.76 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN13 1:07.97 DIV

VST-IN 16STEELE, TOM14 1:08.36 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED15 1:08.43 DIV

WTSC-IN 16MINTURN, ROB16 1:09.30 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN17 1:09.34 DIV

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY18 1:09.63 DIV

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT19 1:09.73 DIV

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL20 1:09.81 DIV

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS21 1:10.95 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN22 1:11.17 DIV

HWSA-IL 15JASKI, ALAN23 1:11.55 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR24 1:11.72 DIV

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY25 1:11.75 DIV

GCAT-IN 17WILBURN, CODY26 1:11.78 DIV

ACAC-IN 17SCOTT, ADAM27 1:12.03 DIV

NTSC-IL 15SCOTESE, MARCO28 1:12.24 DIV

WILD-IL 15NORTON, DAVID29 1:13.82 DIV

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK30 1:13.87 DIV

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN*31 1:14.37 DIV

RAYS-OH 12FROASS, DILLON*31 1:14.37 DIV

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM33 1:14.82 DIV

RDAC-IN 17GORDON-THANIEL, KHALID34 1:18.58

HWSA-IL 15BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN35 1:19.77

GCAT-IN 16BARBER, MICHAEL36 1:21.63

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK37 1:24.89

NTSC-IL 15HERNANDEZ, DANIEL38 1:27.37

UWTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN39 1:36.80

WTSC-IN 16WILSON, ARIEL40 1:38.74

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST55.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:05.49

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW1 49.86 SRS

SCSC-IN 16FIREBAUGH, NASH2 52.37 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN3 53.82 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH4 54.27 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN5 54.46 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE6 55.09 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON7 55.43 SRS

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, JOE8 57.28 DIV

B - Final

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, TED9 55.40 SRS

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON10 55.80 DIV

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL11 57.52 DIV

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM12 57.60 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY13 57.77 DIV

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN14 58.27 DIV

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN15 58.38 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW16 58.53 DIV

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

SRS I� Senior ST55.49

DIV I� Age Group DIV1:05.49

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

SCSC-IN 16FIREBAUGH, NASH1 51.67 SRS

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW2 51.90 SRS

WILD-IL 17WALSH, BRIAN3 53.82 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE4 54.31 SRS

WILD-IL 17SHULL, STEPHEN5 54.32 SRS

ACAC-IN 17JOHNSON, KYLE6 55.01 SRS

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, JOE7 55.30 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON8 55.34 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH9 55.46 SRS

RIV-IN 16STEINKAMP, TED10 55.54 DIV

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL11 56.71 DIV

VST-IN 16STEELE, TOM12 57.07 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW13 57.31 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON14 57.53 DIV

LST-IN 16CHRISTIE, JOHN15 57.71 DIV

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM16 57.73 DIV

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN17 57.94 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES18 58.11 DIV

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT19 58.30 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY20 58.77 DIV

PSC-IN 17MIDDLETON, JAMES21 59.86 DIV

WTSC-IN 18HAYDEN, ALEX22 1:00.12 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN23 1:00.21 DIV

WILD-IL 16FINN, GEORGE24 1:00.38 DIV

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI25 1:00.45 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR26 1:00.56 DIV

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN27 1:00.92 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER28 1:01.01 DIV

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS29 1:01.30 DIV

GCAT-IN 16YOUNG, SPENCER30 1:01.66 DIV

HWSA-IL 15WORKMAN, LUKE31 1:01.82 DIV

HWSA-IL 15JASKI, ALAN32 1:02.24 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS33 1:02.66 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN34 1:02.78 DIV

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX35 1:03.99 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN36 1:04.82 DIV

LST-IN 16CAPELLI, MATT*37 1:05.14 DIV

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS*37 1:05.14 DIV

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK39 1:05.18 DIV

RAYS-OH 12FROASS, DILLON40 1:07.48

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL41 1:07.63

RDAC-IN 17GORDON-THANIEL, KHALID42 1:11.91

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN43 1:12.76

ACAC-IN 17SCOTT, ADAM44 1:12.90
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2011 I� WTSC Holiday Championships - 11/18/2011 to 11/20/2011

25 Yard Competition, Sanction #: I�12078

�CHS �atatorium, Indianapolis, Indiana

Results
 
Boys 200 Yard IM

SRS I� Senior ST2:05.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:27.89

Age �ame         TeamFinals Time

A - Final

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW1 1:54.62 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH2 1:59.83 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN3 2:02.41 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON4 2:03.63 SRS

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON5 2:04.39 SRS

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX6 2:10.00 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN7 2:12.28 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY8 2:20.69 DIV

B - Final

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB9 2:07.83 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER10 2:08.77 DIV

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN11 2:10.18 DIV

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY12 2:12.54 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES13 2:12.85 DIV

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK14 2:14.97 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN15 2:15.97 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN16 2:19.86 DIV

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

SRS I� Senior ST2:05.29

DIV I� Age Group DIV2:27.89

Age �ame         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WILD-IL 16JOVANOVIC, ANDREW1 1:55.90 SRS

WILD-IL 16PARK, JEFF2 1:57.42 SRS

UHWSA-IL 15STRAHLMAN, MITCH3 2:02.24 SRS

LST-IN 15NOENS, ADAM4 2:02.64 SRS

UN-OH-OH 17HOPKINS, KYLE5 2:02.65 SRS

HWSA-IL 18HADHAZY, BRANDON6 2:04.48 SRS

HWSA-IL 16GREGOR, SEAN7 2:06.94 DIV

NTSC-IL 15WEISER, MATTHEW8 2:07.07 DIV

GCAT-IN 18MCCORMICK, JON9 2:07.98 DIV

HWSA-IL 17DUNNE, RAY10 2:08.60 DIV

WILD-IL 16TOM, KEVIN11 2:08.74 DIV

HWSA-IL 15SHOZDA, ALEX*12 2:08.79 DIV

NTSC-IL 17LIMBERG, DAVID*12 2:08.79 DIV

GCAT-IN 19FORBES, BRYAN14 2:09.13 DIV

LST-IN 17WATSON, ELI15 2:09.62 DIV

VST-IN 15HILLARD, NOLAN16 2:09.69 DIV

FWA-IN 15CARPENTER, TYLER17 2:09.93 DIV

GCAT-IN 17STUTZ, PATRICK18 2:10.00 DIV

HWSA-IL 16VANCE, JACOB19 2:10.04 DIV

RAYS-OH 16JONES, IAN20 2:10.22 DIV

NTSC-IL 16FOTSCH, CONNOR21 2:11.42 DIV

WTSC-IN 16HAYDEN, SEAN22 2:11.63 DIV

GCAT-IN 16WILLOUGHBY, BAILEY23 2:13.04 DIV

HWSA-IL 17VALDEZ, JUAN24 2:13.87 DIV

WTSC-IN 17KRAHULIK, ANDY25 2:13.88 DIV

NTSC-IL 15BONVOULOIR, JOSEPH26 2:13.89 DIV

GCAT-IN 18YOUNG, JAMES27 2:14.00 DIV

GCAT-IN 17WILBURN, CODY28 2:14.45 DIV

LST-IN 17WINE, JARED29 2:14.46 DIV

LST-IN 16STOHLER, GRANT30 2:15.25 DIV

RAYS-OH 15GESS, NICK31 2:15.39 DIV

RDAC-IN 15RICHARDSON, JOHN32 2:15.97 DIV

HWSA-IL 17MYSLIWIEC, SEBASS*33 2:16.03 DIV

HWSA-IL 15LONG, HARLAN*33 2:16.03 DIV

LST-IN 16FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL35 2:16.20 DIV

LST-IN 17GURTOWSKY, AUSTIN36 2:16.34 DIV

HWSA-IL 15JASKI, ALAN37 2:16.63 DIV

LST-IN 16SUTHIPHONG, NATHAPHOL38 2:17.00 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BROWN, BRIAN39 2:17.83 DIV

LST-IN 16MACDONALD, DIMAS40 2:18.47 DIV

LST-IN 15SHOAF, TREVOR41 2:19.08 DIV

LST-IN 16FERENDO, BRYCE42 2:19.10 DIV

HWSA-IL 18JUREVICIUS, ALFREDAS43 2:19.88 DIV

GCAT-IN 16YOUNG, SPENCER44 2:20.09 DIV

LST-IN 18LEE, ADAM45 2:20.33 DIV

WTSC-IN 16ROOB, TREY46 2:22.56 DIV

LST-IN 16CAPELLI, MATT47 2:23.91 DIV

GCAT-IN 17KILE, ERIK48 2:24.16 DIV

RAYS-OH 12FROASS, DILLON49 2:24.87 DIV

HWSA-IL 15BOECKENHAUER, KEVIN50 2:25.44 DIV

NTSC-IL 15NASH, CHARLIE51 2:25.62 DIV

LST-IN 16PERRY, QUINCY52 2:25.95 DIV

LST-IN 16MILLER, ALEX53 2:26.81 DIV

FWA-IN 15CYRUS, BRENDYN54 2:28.78

GCAT-IN 15GARCIA, KODY55 2:29.99

NTSC-IL 15HERNANDEZ, DANIEL56 2:36.97

NTSC-IL 16HULSEMAN, BRIAN57 3:10.92


